Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship

Team, Team Division | , Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Big Ball Theory
2 Cozy Cutz 2
3 Even More of T's Pegps
4 LadyBallz 24.0
5 Lucky Ladies
6 Sistas Who Got Balls
7 Guitterly Ridiculous
7 No More Bowling
9 Ball Busters
9 RCLM
11 No Name Beaches
12 Splitz & Giggles#1
13 ALL 3HOLES
14 Sassy Strikes
14 The Fabulous Four
14 Queens Strike Again
17 Bosom Buddies Spin-Off
18 Just 4 Fun
19 Sweet Satisfaction
20 QUEENIEB'S
21 Sour Grapes
22 LesMisreBowls
23 Castaways
23 Champs
25 Queen Bees
26 Just Having Fun
27 Here Comes Trouble
28 Pin Up Girls
29 Goof Troop
30 TheP.A.CK.
31 Gutter Sluts
32 Rollin' With My Homies
33 All in the Family
34 FN Ten Pin
34 Captain, Vodka, Beer, Shots
36 Rollin Wit' My Homies
37 Sunday Nite Mixed-Ups Team #2
37 West Olive Nursery
37 Pine Squirrel
40 Spicy Rollers
41 Brunswick Bulldogs
41 The Three Holed Wonders
43 Queen Bees

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
2037515 3,035
1949284 3,017
1929438 2,956
1918946 2,951
2055224 2,945
1950813 2,943
2054365 2,933
1920283 2,933
1020997 2,914
1918939 2,914
1921547 2,913
2016014 2,911
1942550 2,906
1918583 2,901
2054764 2,901
1930999 2,901
1943205 2,900
1921054 2,875
1920993 2,874
1921865 2,870
1998906 2,869
1929368 2,865
1943207 2,864
1920288 2,864
1960001 2,862
1920991 2,860
1918981 2,855
2033504 2,850
1919716 2,844
1085440 2,843
1920273 2,841
1921333 2,840
1021055 2,837
1021520 2,835
1985439 2,835
2036145 2,831
1974594 2,830
2055227 2,830
1919580 2,830
1920505 2,828
1018840 2,825
2002658 2,825
1946273 2,824

Prize
$2,400.00
$1,300.00

$973.00
$754.00
$607.00
$508.00
$419.00
$419.00
$353.50
$353.50
$329.00
$318.00
$309.00
$299.00
$299.00
$299.00
$291.00
$288.00
$285.00
$282.00
$280.00
$276.00
$272.00
$272.00
$269.00
$267.00
$264.00
$262.00
$259.00
$257.00
$254.00
$252.00
$249.00
$246.00
$246.00
$242.00
$237.00
$237.00
$237.00
$232.00
$229.00
$229.00
$225.00

From

East Jordan, Ml
Clio, Ml

Holt, Ml

Sterling Heights, Ml
Mt Pleasant, M|
Linwood, M1
Wayland, M1
Waterford, Ml
Trenton, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
West Bloomfield, Ml
Dansville, M|
Wixom, Ml

Bay City, Ml

Holt, Ml

Sterling Heights, Ml
Alanson, Ml
Allendale, M|
Trenton, M1

Clyde, Ml

Eaton Rapids, Ml
Scotts, Ml

Alanson, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Peck, M|

Trenton, M1
Sterling Heights, Ml
Charlotte, M|
Deckerville, M1
Battle Creek, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Holland, M1
Allendale, M1

West Bloomfield, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Greenville, M1
Muskegon, Ml
West Olive, M1
Rockford, M1
Grand Rapids, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Portage, M|

Bruce Twp, Ml

Final Prize Listing
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

44 Mixed Nuts 1919425 2,822 $223.00 Wyoming, Ml

45 Four Girls Bowling 1918465 2,821 $220.00 Taylor, Ml

46 Pin Wobblers 1921463 2,819 $218.00 Clawson, Ml

47 Chasing Championships# 5 1920951 2,815 $215.00 Taylor, Ml

48 Bowling Bags 1944658 2,813 $213.00 Mayville, MI

49 Duck, Duck Strike! 1921057 2,812 $210.00 Allendale, Ml

50 BUMBO'SBOWLERS 1919363 2,810 $208.00 Sterling Heights, M

51 VistaLanes 1982287 2,806 $203.00 Oscoda, M

51 Ballbusters 1919734 2,806 $203.00 North Branch, Ml

51 WHATEVER 1921866 2,806 $203.00 Clyde, Ml

54 Ladies Weekend Out 1935490 2,805 $198.00 Kaamazoo, Ml

55 Pin Pals 1963280 2,804 $195.00 Emmett, Ml

55 Whatamacallits 1959648 2,804 $195.00 Grand Blanc, Ml

57 Splits & Giggles 1921871 2,800 $191.00 Clyde, Ml

58 CMS Realty 1918950 2,799 $187.00 Sterling Heights, M

58 AQ Alum 2004327 2,799 $187.00 Hoalland, Ml

60 S#!t Show 2016183 2,796 $183.00 Pinckney, Ml

61 Ted's Pro Shop 1921388 2,795 $180.00 Howell, Ml

61 Dames of The Lanes 1921545 2,795 $180.00 West Bloomfield, Ml

63 Team 7 Bowling Divas| 1921128 2,794 $176.00 Birch Run, Ml

64 Strikers Girls 2 1919855 2,793 $174.00 Armada, Ml

65 Fantastic'sINC V 1921799 2,791 $169.00 Eastpointe, Ml

65 Any Given Wednesday 1921533 2,791 $169.00 West Bloomfield, M

65 Pineview Grocery "B" 1929593 2,791 $169.00 Midland, Ml

68 Bowlers Anonymous 1918945 2,789 $164.00 Sterling Heights, Ml

69 Graphix Signs 19018784 2,785 $160.00 Hamilton, Ml

69 Thar She Bowls 2021514 2,785 $160.00 Fenton, Ml

71 Rolling Babes 1921514 2,783 $153.00 West Bloomfield, Ml

71 Brew Crew 2004913 2,783 $153.00 Kalamazoo, Ml

71 Livin On A Spare 1920708 2,783 $153.00 shelby township, M

71 Maybe This Y ear 1918941 2,783 $153.00 Sterling Heights, M

75 Misfits 1932114 2,782 $147.00 Kingston, Ml

76 Team 4 Pocket Pounders 1921125 2,780 $144.00 Birch Run, Ml

77 Strikeforce 1019422 2,778 $141.00 Wyoming, Ml

77 DSRoallers 2048171 2,778 $141.00 Fountain, Ml

79 Betty & The Jets 1918581 2,777 $136.00 Bay City, Ml

79 Bowlers Approach 1941027 2,777 $136.00 White Lake, Ml

81 Monopoly #2 1921221 2,776 $131.00 Westland, Ml

81 JoPo 1918970 2,776 $131.00 Sterling Heights, M

83 Lansing Ladies 2054059 2,774 $125.00 Grand Ledge, Ml

83 Queen Pins#2 2023252 2,774 $125.00 kentwood, M|

83 Babes with Balls 2048262 2,774 $125.00 Milan, Ml

86 Big Bang Theory 1920695 2,773 $120.00 shelby township, M
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $24,246.00

Team, Team Division |11, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Alley Oops 2055220 3,000 $2,400.00 Bronson, Ml

Final Prize Listing May 27,2025 10:59 AM Page 2 of 36



© o0 ~NOO O~ WN

abhgwwwwwwwwwWNl\JNNNl\JNNNl\)l—‘I—‘HHI—‘I—‘HI—‘I—‘I—‘
= O NNOOOUGWWPRPRPOOONOOGOORA,WNPEPOOWO©LOOUOE O~ wWwNPREO

47
48
49
50

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship

Brittany Spares
WRECKING BALLS
TABD

Dave's Garage #1

Split Happens

Pincrest Lanes

Pins & Pints

Babes With Balls
MAKE IT HAPPEN
Magnum Girls

Ball Bashers

Lucky Strike

Star Improvement of Mi
Shenanigans
Brandiflies

Fraser Ladies
Mindsin the Gutter
Spare Parts

Rise Girls

Split Personalities
Girls Gone Wild
Pretty Seats

ALL ABOUT THE WOOD
Short's Team #1
Rudolph's Split Stone
Seashell Oysters
Wayne's Quick Cut's
Elevate Ladies Team 3
Elevate Ladies Team 2
Caro Golf Course
Harper Hookers 2
Crazy Ballz

Guitter Dusters

Mead's Tavern
DETROIT GRIT
Jones Girls

BB McGee

Thrown Together
Beautiful Disasters
Strike Force |
Hooligans

Spare Me

I'D Hit That

THE HOOKERS
Rolling w/ My Homies
T&A

Queen Pins #3

Sunday Nite Mixed-Ups Team #4
Balls of Fury

Sorted By Event, Division

10989206 2,997
1921867 2,980
1979426 2,949
1976147 2,933
1020432 2,925
1920569 2,923
1935208 2,915
1920700 2,908
1919367 2,904
2018711 2,897
1920431 2,888
1932115 2,887
1942187 2,882
2018710 2,877
2018709 2,877
1988882 2,877
2034381 2,871
1921338 2,871
1999071 2,870
1920698 2,869
2007788 2,867
1919562 2,866
1919938 2,862
2052976 2,859
1987637 2,859
1929157 2,858
1942186 2,847
2002685 2,846
2002684 2,843
1032116 2,842
1918396 2,842
2018436 2,841
1019573 2,841
1949730 2,840
1919940 2,830
1999069 2,829
2036692 2,829
1919850 2,828
2012683 2,827
1984035 2,826
1020577 2,826
2055243 2,822
2055238 2,821
1921869 2,821
2004582 2,821
2016133 2,819
2023251 2,818
1974596 2,817
1018732 2,813

$1,300.00
$970.00
$750.00
$604.00
$505.00
$438.00
$393.00
$363.00
$340.00
$325.00
$316.00
$307.00
$301.00
$293.00
$293.00
$293.00
$285.00
$285.00
$281.00
$279.00
$276.00
$273.00
$271.00
$268.00
$268.00
$264.00
$262.00
$259.00
$257.00
$253.00
$253.00
$249.00
$249.00
$245.00
$243.00
$240.00
$240.00
$237.00
$234.00
$230.00
$230.00
$227.00
$222.00
$222.00
$222.00
$218.00
$215.00
$213.00
$209.00

Pierson, M|

Clyde, Ml
Greenville, Ml
Niles, Ml

Sterling Heights, M
Muskegon, M|
Perry, Ml

shelby township, Ml
Sterling Heights, M
Coopersville, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Kingston, Ml
Mayville, M1
Coopersville, Ml
Coopersville, Ml
Warren, Ml
Belding, Ml
Holland, M1
Romulus, M1
shelby township, Ml
Portland, M|
Rochester His, Ml
Taylor, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Cadillac, Ml
Cheboygan, Ml
Mayville, M1

Big Rapids, Ml

Big Rapids, Ml
Kingston, Ml
Mount Clemens, M|
Saline, M
Rochester His, M|
Marlette, M|
Taylor, Ml
Romulus, M1
Middleville, M1
Armada, M|
Marshal, Ml
Farmington, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Peck, M1

Allen Park, Ml
Clyde, Ml

Clyde, Ml
Manistee, M|
kentwood, M|
Muskegon, Ml
Livonia, Ml
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50
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
63
65
65
67
68
69
69
71
71
73
73
73
73
77
78
78
80
80
82
82
84
85
85
87
88
89

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship

ROCKIN ROLLERS
Power Puff Girls
The Scorgasms
Mayhem

That's How We Roll
Dilligaf

Babes with Balls
BiPolar Rollers
Scoregasms

Bosom Buddies
Rivard, Aul & Associates
Queen Pins#1

Crew Boo

Rummel ettes

Babes With Balls
Trouble Makers

Pin Tappers

Short's Team #2
Good Vibes

Rack'em

Good Time Girls
Thumb Buddies
Wagner 2

Better Than Average
Up North Ladies
Strikes and Strokes
Girls Just Want To Have Fun
Wagner 1

TTsUp

Split Personalities
Drinkerbells

Little Angels
Thunderstruck Club Lambs
Alley Catz
Flintstone Belles
Diamond Rollers
Bowlaholics

ONE & DONE
Thisls How We Roll

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

ga b~ wnN PP

Even More of T's Peeps
Brunswick Bunnies
Brunswick Buffaloes
Brunswick Badgers
RCLM

Sorted By Event, Division

1021868 2,813
1996547 2,811
1920190 2,810

2040435 2,805
1021392 2,805
1976467 2,804

2019851 2,803
2036693 2,802
1020271 2,802
1943206 2,801
1998485 2,798
2023253 2,795
1020272 2,791
1931842 2,791
1991084 2,787
1918488 2,787
1993916 2,786
2052977 2,784
1996548 2,783
1919307 2,783
1919719 2,781
1021292 2,781
1957472 2,780
1920697 2,780
1918307 2,780
2004162 2,780
1920270 2,779
1957471 2,778
2000177 2,778
1963279 2,777
1921262 2,777
1996546 2,776
2055233 2,776
1018942 2,774
1919632 2,772
1919569 2,772

1918944 2,770
1918504 2,769
1985438 2,768
$24,774.00
Entry  Score

1929438 2,763
1918812 2,604
1018845 2,594
19018814 2,563
1918939 2,562

$209.00
$206.00
$204.00
$200.00
$200.00
$197.00
$194.00
$191.00
$191.00
$187.00
$185.00
$183.00
$179.00
$179.00
$175.00
$175.00
$171.00
$169.00
$165.00
$165.00
$160.00
$160.00
$154.00
$154.00
$154.00
$154.00
$148.00
$145.00
$145.00
$140.00
$140.00
$135.00
$135.00
$132.00
$128.00
$128.00
$125.00
$122.00
$120.00

Prize
$800.00
$600.00
$460.00
$367.00
$273.00

Clyde, Ml
Munith, M1

Ann Arbor, Ml
Mason, M|
Howell, M1
Midland, M|
LAPEER, Ml
Middleville, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Alanson, Ml
Almont, Ml
kentwood, M1
Waterford, Ml
Caro, Ml
Mecosta, M|
Canton, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Munith, Ml
Sterling Hts, Ml
Deckerville, M1
Deckerville, Ml
Clinton Twp, Ml
shelby township, Ml
West Branch, Ml
St Charles, M1
Waterford, Ml
Clinton Twp, Ml
Midland, M|
Emmett, M|
Shelby Twp, Ml
Munith, Ml
Belding, Ml
Sterling Heights, M
Flint, M|
Rochester His, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Northville, M1
Battle Creek, Ml

From

Holt, Ml

Grand Rapids, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Sterling Heights, Ml

Final Prize Listing
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

6 Brunswick Bulldogs 1918840
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,680.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $51,700.00
Doubles, Doubles Division | , Handicapped
Place Team name Entry

1 Mazzola, Karen M / Divozzo, Renee L 1918398

2 Welch, Jennifer A / Skinner, Darlene M 1918889

3 Landry, Cathy E / Firestone, CiarraL 2007421

4 Witt, Emily A / Brandt, Britney 1921053

5 Bontomasi, Francesca/ Scopone, Michelle L 2055221

6 Land, Marissa/ Cooper, Erin M 1920280

7 Pollak, JennaM / Andrew, Brianna R 1920948

8 DeMario, Robin J/ DeBoer, Gabrielle M 1921060

9 Freeman, ShaylennaL / Gillespie, Cyndie L 1920504
10 Skarritt, Kelli N / Skarritt, Denise L 1975663
11 Balicki, Pamela A / Hearth, Melissa A 1918946
12 Purnell, JessicaE / Borrello, Amber M 1921057
13 Wisneski, Lauren A / Kolton, Andrea W 1920433
14 Manchester, Amber P/ Barber, Claudia 1918583
14 Spearritt, Justice N / Turner, Carrie A 2002658
16 Wettlaufer, Lisa A / Sparks, Jenna L 1921536
17 Forton, Carolyn A / Miller, AngelaM 1919307
18 Hornsby-Mohr, Marcy A / Hornsby, Kylie A 1918952
18 Henry, Clustelle M / Waller, Denisyha A 1918843
18 Dikeou, Cristi L / Barry, Sandra A 1918946
21 Oczepek, Julie A / Daniels, NovellaL 1918845
21 Show, Debbie V / Kaminski, Jacqueline 1932021
23 Hurley, D'AsiaD / Boudrie, Michelle 2047402
24 Skripka, Jennifer L / Phillips, Heather R 1963532
24 Maurice, Cheryl D / Cole, ChristinaH 1919572
26 Pallett, Stacey M / Miller, Allyse 1920573
27 Korson, Yolanda/ Margol, ChrisL 1921055
28 Ball, Heather M / Ball, Laurynn C 1919853
29 Bryant, Deanna L / Gordon, Amy R 1985437
30 Baughan, Emily | / Gates, ChelseaM 2036200
31 Livingston, Susan D / Cibrario, Kaci R 1937649
32 Tolfree, Beth A / Richmond, Anne M 2017803
33 Szydlowski, LauraK / Harris, Kimberly A 1920991
34 Sheridan, Jennifer L / Pillette, Jodi M 1919944
35 Archer, Shelby J/ Litchfield, TinaM 1950814
35 Buryta, Terri E/ Blanton, Lenny M 1921388
37 Daleski, Tammy / Daleski, Cassandra A 1920090
37 Ellison, Samantha F / Treloar, Kailee 1920273
39 Krause, Darcy L / Gibson, Amy E 2050508

2,487

Score
1,544
1,528
1,521
1,520
1,515
1511
1,510
1,508
1,506
1,501
1,499
1,492
1,491
1,489
1,489
1,487
1,485
1,482
1,482
1,482
1,481
1,481
1,480
1,476
1,476
1,475
1,474
1,473
1,472
1,471
1,470
1,468
1,464
1,463
1,462
1,462
1,461
1,461
1,460

$180.00

Prize
$1,200.00
$650.00
$600.00
$555.00
$514.00
$476.00
$443.00
$412.00
$383.00
$358.00
$335.00
$314.00
$294.00
$269.00
$269.00
$246.00
$233.00
$211.00
$211.00
$211.00
$187.50
$187.50
$175.00
$166.00
$166.00
$156.00
$151.00
$147.00
$143.00
$138.00
$134.00
$131.00
$128.00
$125.00
$122.00
$122.00
$117.00
$117.00
$115.00

Grand Rapids, M|

From

Mount Clemens, M|
Bad Axe, Ml

Elsie, MI

Allendale, M1
Byron Center, M|
Waterford, Ml
Taylor, Ml
Allendale, M1
Grand Rapids, Ml
Lake Orion, M|
Sterling Heights, Ml
Allendale, M1
Sterling Heights, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Portage, M1

West Bloomfield, Ml
Sterling Hts, M1
Sterling Heights, M
Grand Rapids, M|
Sterling Heights, M1
Grand Rapids, M|
Jackson, Ml

Ann Arbor, Ml
Lowell, Ml
Rochester His, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Allendale, M|
Armada, Ml

Battle Creek, Ml
Rockford, M1

St. Joseph, Ml
Kaamazoo, Ml
Trenton, M1

Taylor, Ml
Linwood, M1
Howell, Ml

St Clair Shores, M1
Waterford, Ml
Trufant, Ml

Final Prize Listing

May 27,2025 10:59 AM
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

40 Grooms, Haley K / Grooms, Karen M 1918950 1,459 $111.50 Sterling Heights, Ml
40 Bongiorno, PamelaJ/ Ryan, Theresa L 1919310 1,459 $111.50 Sterling Hts, M
42 DiDonato, Lori A / Davis, DaynaM 1920092 1,458 $109.50 St Clair Shores, Ml
42 Crawford, Kathleen A / Czapp, Karen L 1920279 1,458 $109.50 Waterford, Ml
44 Nawrot, Barb J/ Bowen, Denise J 2002683 1,456 $106.00 Big Rapids, Ml
44 Cavalli, Katherine F / Bashara, Josephine M 1920952 1,456 $106.00 Taylor, Ml
44 Kopf, Kim J/ Vanderstraaten Bivens, Melissa L 1985442 1,456 $106.00 Battle Creek, M
47 Petree, LindaK / Petree, LisaK 1920837 1,455 $103.00 Wyoming, Ml
48 Gipson, Lindsay G/ Bolen, Theresa 1935881 1,454 $101.00 Grand Blanc, Ml
48 Haines, Ashley D / Krause, AlycialL 1920274 1,454 $101.00 Waterford, Ml
48 Warner, Marie A / Hubbard, AnitaJ 1933562 1,454 $101.00 St Clair, Ml
51 Joseph, Jacquie E / Snow, Stacy A 2019917 1,453 $100.00 East Lansing, Ml
52 Caooper, Erical / Rhodes, Lynda A 2000744 1,452 $98.25 Portage, Ml
52 Lawrence, Rachel L / Messina, Rosilyn M 1935190 1,452 $98.25 Taylor, MI
52 Moyer, Naomie L / Shearer, Christy M 2000743 1,452 $98.25 Portage, M
52 Apostolos, Deborah / Kuczmarski, Jennifer L 1921463 1,452 $98.25 Clawson, Ml
56 Friis, Jill M / Miller, LillieM 1960003 1,450 $97.00 Peck, Ml
57 Reed, Debra A / Sotnik, VirginiaM 1918466 1,449 $97.00 Taylor, Ml
58 Compau, Debbie/ Berry, Keely M 1918309 1,448 $95.00 West Branch, Ml
59 Robinson, DianaM / Stephens, Michele A 1920430 1,447 $94.50 Sterling Heights, Ml
59 Becker, Kimberly M / Geske, LUANn E 1918840 1,447 $94.50 Grand Rapids, Ml
59 Gillis, Leslie/ Worden, Deanna R 1941864 1,447 $94.50 Algonac, M
59 Mc Quarter, CynthiaK / Buda, Tiffany 1918582 1,447 $94.50 Bay City, Ml
63 Rice, Kaitlyn M / Hunter, Corrin E 2021514 1,446 $94.00 Fenton, Ml
Hefty, Ruth A / Kling, Dezirae 2053812 1,443 $92.25 Coldwater, Ml
Denard, Ashley N / Kovalova, Dasha 1918842 1,443 $92.25 Grand Rapids, M|
Houser, TriciaA / Poll, DebraJ 2000044 1,443 $92.25 Hudson, Ml
Smith, Linda L / Smith, Crystal L 1921540 1,443 $92.25 West Bloomfield, Ml
68 Look, Stacey / Topping, TeresaM 1959245 1,442 $91.00 Wyandotte, Ml
68 Herold-Jackson, Doria A / Cooper, Toria A 1918691 1,442 $91.00 Detroit, Ml
68 Peters, Kristina L / Jones, Kendra M 1921520 1,442 $91.00 West Bloomfield, Ml
68 Usleber, Janet M / Allison, Tammi M 1919424 1,442 $91.00 Wyoming, Ml
72 Clark, OliviaM / Borrello, Amber M 1918815 1,441 $90.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
72 Martin, Linda S/ Holder, Karyn M 2055239 1,441 $90.00 Holly, Ml
74 Short, Brooke L / Glenn, Tamika M 1918843 1,440 $89.50 Grand Rapids, M|
74 Holland, Leann K / Maguire, Denise M 2053525 1,440 $89.50 Sebewing, Ml
76 Evangelista, Joann B / Finley, Karyn A 1921514 1,438 $89.00 West Bloomfield, Ml
76 Lubbers, Kristy J/ Lubbers, JessicaA 1920505 1,438 $89.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
78 Ciecko, Alison R/ Cleveland, Theresa M 1919308 1,437 $88.00 Sterling Hts, M1
78 Kleinbriel, Nicole M / Martinez, Rachelle L 2034381 1,437 $88.00 Belding, Ml
80 Vance, Heather J/ Taylor, Linda L 1942654 1,436 $87.00 Madison Heights, Ml
81 Caldwell, CorinaB / Miskiel, Natalie 2026294 1,435 $86.50 Brighton, Ml
81 Webb-Stolarski, Kim M / Waters, Rose 1920287 1,435 $86.50 Waterford, Ml
83 Vanderwall, Kelly J/ Somers, Debra S 1919576 1,434 $86.00 Rockford, Ml
84 Roy, Janice L / Malone, Linda L 2010400 1,433 $86.00 Sidney, Ml
85 Langer, AngelaM / Brown, Sandy D 2055222 1,432 $85.00 Garden City, Ml
85 Miller, Joan E / Billiet, Carolyn M 1919363 1,432 $85.00 Sterling Heights, M1
85 Joseph, Jacquie E / Servantes, Bernice A 2055240 1,432 $85.00 Dewitt, Ml
88 Addley, Diane E / Timpf, Debra L 2014172 1,431 $84.50 White Lake, Ml

Final Prize Listing May 27,2025 10:59 AM Page 6 of 36



Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

88 Linderman, Carol J/ Jones, Annette M 1974593 1,431 $84.50 Muskegon, Ml
90 Raphael, Valarie A / Naganashe, Karen S 2055224 1,430 $84.00 Mt Pleasant, M|
91 Landon, Rebecca/ Clark, Kristen A 1918584 1,429 $84.00 Bay City, Ml
1 Clevenger, Rhonda L / Klein, Carol A 1979424 1,429 $84.00 Greenville, Ml
93 Dallwitz, Caryn L / Buchan, Cheryl A 1918888 1,428 $83.00 Bad Axe, Ml
93 Vincent, Carol L / Soltys, Nancy M 1921767 1,428 $83.00 Hamilton, Ml
93 Capizzo, Cara A / Capizzo, CarmaM 1997094 1,428 $83.00 LAPEER, MI
96 Aubuchon, Elise/ Martin, Elizabeth M 1968459 1,427 $82.00 Trenton, Ml
96 Carstarphen, AngeliaC / Arnold, Katie L 1921868 1,427 $82.00 Clyde, MI
96 Bates, Penny L / Dorr, Karen S 1985441 1,427 $82.00 Battle Creek, M
96 Witbrodt, Danielle/ Gillespie, Cyndie L 2023252 1,427 $82.00 kentwood, Ml
100 Pappas, SophiaM / Pappas, Shayanna D 1920993 1,426 $80.60 Trenton, Ml
100 Marks, Crickett L / Tremper, Julie F 1995464 1,426 $80.60 Lake City, Ml
100 Landers, Lena/ Kozikowski, Kristin M 1919309 1,426 $80.60 Sterling Hts, Ml
100 McLeod, Lindsey M / Giardina, VictoriaD 1920951 1,426 $80.60 Taylor, Ml
100 Klein, Holly M / Leidel, Jenny J 1921127 1,426 $80.60 Birch Run, Ml
105 Linville, CaraE / Schultz, Tracy A 2016183 1,425 $79.40 Pinckney, MI
105 Joseph, Michelle A / Beckner, JessinaM 2019916 1,425 $79.40 East Lansing, Ml
105 Wilburn, Stephenie L / Hoff, Christene M 2054764 1,425 $79.40 Holt, MI
105 Grybus, Tracy L / Green, Brooke A 1985437 1,425 $79.40 Battle Creek, Ml
105 Bolesky, Kimberly A / Rounds, Skyler R 1950813 1,425 $79.40 Linwood, Ml
110 Leonard, Jody T / Blanchard, Tracy A 1990601 1,424 $78.00 Martin, Ml
111 Barrette, Kylie/ Brown, Stephanie M 1952109 1,423 $78.00 Livonia, Ml
112 Firek, Kathleen S/ Williams, Lori R 1943205 1,422 $78.00 Alanson, Ml
113 Wehrwein, Sherry W / Samson, Nancy S 2004581 1,421 $78.00 Clyde, Ml
114 Sinclair, Dara/ Dooley, Julie A 1960003 1,420 $77.00 Peck, Ml
114 Kocsis, Cami L / Mead, Keri L 1963327 1,420 $77.00 Mason, Ml
116 Neusbaum, Denise A / Neusbaum, Abbi N 2053811 1,419 $77.00 Coldwater, Ml
117 Ross, Katherine E / Kracht, Cheryl E 1974936 1,418 $76.00 Roseville, M|
118 Norlin, LaToniaM / Marcus, Donna M 2000742 1,417 $75.75 Portage, M|
118 Brown, Christine L / Ross, Alison J 1974936 1,417 $75.75 Roseville, Ml
118 Bradford, Jennifer M / Smith, Bobbi E 1979675 1,417 $75.75 St Joseph, Ml
118 Tenney, Esther V / Bradley, Emily R 1989076 1,417 $75.75 Jackson, Ml
122 ORourke, Debra A / Huguelet, Misti G 2004524 1,416 $75.00 Waterford, Ml
123 Drummond, Dana J/ Ambrose, Lori A 1953732 1,414 $75.00 Newport, Ml
124 Whestley, Nicole E / Parker, Sheree L 1920708 1,413 $74.00 shelby township, Ml
124 Williams, Katelynne M / Williams, Lindsey M 1918974 1,413 $74.00 Sterling Heights, M1
126 Fenech, Maria D / Tustanowski, Rachelle N 1918951 1,412 $73.50 Sterling Heights, Ml
126 Fencyk, LauraA / Jones, LauraG 1956995 1,412 $73.50 Canton, Ml
128 Martin, Mary R / Blanchard, KaylaM 1920187 1,411 $73.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
129 McCants, Kindaal L / McCants, Angelique L 1987331 1,410 $72.50 Ferndae, Ml
129 Chamers, Stacey L / Bradley, Jolene C 2016014 1,410 $72.50 Dansville, Ml
129 Meschke, Debborah D / Gonko, Betty A 1919562 1,410 $72.50 Rochester His, Ml
129 Johnson, Debral / Hoss, LisaA 2055236 1,410 $72.50 Fowlerville, Ml
133 Linddey, Joyce A / Thomas, BarbaraM 1932114 1,409 $71.50 Kingston, Ml
133 McCulley, Ledie D / Hasty, Teri L 2007942 1,409 $71.50 Hart, Ml
135 Crummey, Mary M / Yamin, Susan M 1918973 1,408 $71.00 Sterling Heights, M1
135 Korona, Sarah C/ Bates, Mary H 1919245 1,408 $71.00 Garden City, Ml
137 Down, Betty J/ Cutrer, PamelaM 1921516 1,407 $70.25 West Bloomfield, Ml
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137 Molica-Trine, Skylynn A / Lowe, Cortney L 1918615 1,407 $70.25 Jackson, Ml

137 Timmermans, Janice M / Kuczmarski, Jennifer L~ 1920705 1,407 $70.25 shelby township, Ml

137 Litteral, SaraL / Wilt, Angelal 1920947 1,407 $70.25 Taylor, Ml

141 Ferri, Kari R/ Long, Heather L 1998906 1,406 $69.00 Eaton Rapids, Ml

141 Rosso, Christie M / Biss, Méelissa J 1918952 1,406 $69.00 Sterling Heights, Ml

141 Moore, KendraK / Winkelman, Amy D 2055223 1,406 $69.00 Livonia, Ml

141 Weredick, Samantha A / Henkel, Megan E 1918963 1,406 $69.00 Sterling Heights, M

141 Wélls, CynthiaS/ Hess, Lacy E 1977032 1,406 $69.00 Flint, Ml

141 Carey, MaryssaR / VanHorn, GabriellaM 1920950 1,406 $69.00 Taylor, Ml

147 Guarascio, TeresaM / Fabinski, Christie M 1936054 1,405 $67.50 Sterling Heights, M1

147 GOODWIN, JESSICA / Merren, CassieN 2054365 1,405 $67.50 Wayland, Ml

149 Brusseau, Cheryl L / Davio, Julie A 2004524 1,404 $67.00 Waterford, Ml

149 DeMarco, PaulaM / Vacke, JuneR 1946273 1,404 $67.00 Bruce Twp, Ml

149 Thigpen, JessicaM / Butgereit, Jennifer L 1962809 1,404 $67.00 Howard City, Ml

152 Carter, Nancy E/ Williams, Marilyn S 1921128 1,403 $66.00 Birch Run, Ml

152 Frisbie-Wesaw, Toni L / Fike, MelissaK 2000743 1,403 $66.00 Portage, M|

152 Barry, Amanda K / Kopf, Kim J 1929142 1,403 $66.00 Hoalt, Ml

155 Swest, Maria A / Sweet, Gina A 1919365 1,402 $65.00 Sterling Heights, M1

155 VanLiere, Rebecca J/ Rocha, Ruth Ann 1920503 1,402 $65.00 Grand Rapids, Ml

157 Dandurand, Mary F/ Treadwell, Sarah L 1936822 1,401 $64.40 Macomb, Ml

157 Short, Amy S/ Neely, Isabelle C 2052976 1,401 $64.40 Coldwater, Ml

157 Plemmons, Carol V, MRS/ Svacha, Crystal 1963278 1,401 $64.40 Emmett, Ml

157 Schwerin, Julie L / Jackson, Brittni D 1919568 1,401 $64.40 Rochester His, Ml

157 Nye, CaraD / Stevens, Debra L 1921389 1,401 $64.40 Howell, MI

162 Wilson, Tonya R / Walters-Wright, Sekeithia D 1921801 1,400 $63.00 Eastpointe, Ml

162 Symons, Brooke L / Madak, Amanda C 1918970 1,400 $63.00 Sterling Heights, M1

162 Messing, Danielle E / Boston, Deanna L 1921520 1,400 $63.00 West Bloomfield, Ml

165 Soule, LisaR/ Bills, Hannah M 2004162 1,399 $62.50 St Charles, Ml

165 Morris, Allison M / Huren, JuliaM 1920949 1,399 $62.50 Taylor, Ml

167 Bush, Chaleen M / Small, Michelle L 2010236 1,398 $62.00 Redford, Ml

167 Riley, Dawn E / Wisniewski, Gloria P 2055252 1,398 $62.00 Kingston, Ml

169 Hackmann, Jennifer / Collar, Kimberly S 1963243 1,397 $61.00 Sdline, Ml

169 Edwards, Tristian M / Peck, Crystal 1963279 1,397 $61.00 Emmett, Ml

171 Tetreau, Wendy E / Hollis, Nicole E 1921865 1,396 $61.00 Clyde, Ml

171 Sy, Cindy L / Vaughan, Denise M 1983263 1,396 $61.00 Traverse City, Ml

171 Baker, Raye D / Woodley, Annette 1919634 1,396 $61.00 Flint, Ml

174 Wilkey, Brittney L / McLean, Alyson T 1985126 1,395 $60.00 Berkley, Ml

174 Marucci, Anne M / Smith, Peggy A 1918347 1,395 $60.00 Brown City, Ml
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $21,822.00

Doubles, Doubles Division Il , Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Huntoon, Jennifer A / Liden, VirginiaC 1921541 1,552 $1,200.00 West Bloomfield, M|
2 Rambaldo, JessicaM / King, Bridgette A 2055223 1,529 $650.00 Livonia, Ml
3 Reardon, Crystal L / Boerder, Amanda S 1918390 1,528 $600.00 Mount Clemens, Ml
4 Mudget, Tammy J/ Ward, Cynthia A 2007788 1,524 $555.00 Portland, M
5 Schwannecke, Sarah J/ Beckman, Amanda K 2000177 1,520 $515.00 Midland, Ml
6 Maillet, Jillian M / Cain, Amanda K 1920835 1,519 $478.00 Wyoming, Ml
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Bertrand, Michelle 3/ Cleland, Patricia L 1920709
Mullins, Connie L / Tipton, Kari 1976029
Golden, April S/ Rafferty, JessicaC 1952109
Short, Allison / Babcock, Brynn R 2052976
Davis, Erin N / Duckworth, Kimberly A 2004581
Holmyard, Samantha L / Koskella, Julie R 1920273
Klein, Lindsay R/ Hill, Katrina 1921867
Johnson, Isabelle / Zagurny, Stacie V 2002685
Ford, Kathy M / Lenner, Tracy A 1919729
Wiegersma, Brittany D / McKnight, LuciaC 2019851
Theisen, CynthiaM / Irish-Black, Emily A 1963279
Essenburg, Lilly E/ Bell, SaraN 1920270
Merlino, Abby M / Beverwyk, Peyton E 1921337
Patricio, Bernice M / Aldridge, Annette L 1920574
Mazei, JessicaM / Bauman, Brook M 1919720
Landers, Amy M / Sult, Kelly J 1985438
Wilson, Tammmy T / Groce, AliviaP 1979426
Anderson, Natasha L / Hoskins, Kathy L 2039444
Wagner, Wendy M / Wagner, Chloe M 1983479
Pilarski, MonicaR / Szczesny, JessicaM 1957624
Creasor, Jennifer M / Sisk, Stephanie | 1921867
Adrianse, Shana E / Benson, Kathy M 1989206
Keinath, DanaM / Apsey, Teri A 1921291
Wiegand, ClarissaM / Keigley, Misty L 1921332
Rayl, Jordan M / Reif, Abigail R 1932115
Nawrot, Stacey L / Tomaro, JessicaM 2002685
Glaz, Laura E / Couturier, Nancy E 2018711
Dimic, Suzana/ Roulo, Rosemary 1919938
Crow, Janice M / Slager, Brienn R 1929368
Flowers, TeresaM / Septer, Susan L 1942655
Antoney, Kailee A / Szente, Rebecca A 2055238
Villarreal, Karen R / Wisniewski, Gloria P 1932116
Burrous, Kristina/ Merryman, Brandy M 1920572
Kendall, Lori M / Brandt, Laura E 2036694
Rosenthal, Jackie / Corbin, Erica L 1999667
Kramer, Marisa A / Malinowski, Maria L 1918733
Adams, Amy S/ Mulder, Alyson M 1974596
Fritz, RebeccaM / Ewald, KrisA 2053525
Smith, Diane D / Caren, Christine A 1919567
Klima, Michelle/ Martin, Jill G 1930834
Lester, Toni M / Burke, Julie A 1985125
Holland, Carrie L / Medaugh, Maribeth 1999741
McDonald, LisaM / Taylor, Brandi S 1972255
Vredeveld, Theresa L / Bolek, Brooke L 1920572
Briscoe, Ebony / Johnson, Krystal D 1948025
Holler, Jessica J/ Bonzelaar, Jennifer J 2027330
White, Margaret A / Lambright, Susan K 1972256
Mullins, Sharon S/ Blaszkowski, Jessica 1996548

Kopke, Sydnee E / Quigno-Grundahl, Diana L 2055224

1,517
1,515
1,514
1,513
1,510
1,499
1,497
1,489
1,489
1,487
1,485
1,479
1,478
1,477
1,475
1,474
1,473
1,472
1,472
1,472
1,471
1,470
1,468
1,467
1,467
1,464
1,463
1,463
1,463
1,453
1,452
1,451
1,451
1,451
1,450
1,448
1,448
1,447
1,446
1,446
1,445
1,444
1,442
1,442
1,440
1,440
1,439
1,438
1,437

$443.00
$413.00
$385.00
$360.00
$336.00
$315.00
$296.00
$270.00
$270.00
$248.00
$235.00
$223.00
$212.00
$202.00
$193.00
$184.00
$177.00
$164.00
$164.00
$164.00
$153.00
$148.00
$144.00
$138.50
$138.50
$132.00
$127.00
$127.00
$127.00
$122.00
$120.00
$116.00
$116.00
$116.00
$113.00
$110.50
$110.50
$109.00
$107.00
$107.00
$105.00
$104.00
$102.50
$102.50
$101.50
$101.50
$100.00
$100.00

$98.00

shelby township, M
Mancelona, Ml
Livonia, M1
Coldwater, M|
Clyde, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Clyde, Ml

Big Rapids, Ml
North Branch, Ml
LAPEER, MI
Emmett, M|
Waterford, Ml
Holland, M1
Muskegon, M|
Deckerville, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Greenville, MI
Grand Rapids, M|
Swartz Creek, Ml
Chesterfield, M1
Clyde, Ml
Pierson, M|
Deckerville, Ml
Holland, M1
Kingston, Ml
Big Rapids, Ml
Coopersville, Ml
Taylor, Ml
Scotts, Ml

Madison Heights, M

Allen Park, M1
Kingston, Ml
Muskegon, M
Middleville, M1
Hudson, Ml
Livonia, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Sebewing, Ml
Rochester His, Ml
Dowagiac, Ml
Berkley, Ml
Almont, Ml
Morley, Ml
Muskegon, M
Howell, M1
Byron Center, M|
Morley, Ml
Munith, Ml

Mt Pleasant, Ml
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55 Bryan, Katey L / Nieswand, Jeanette 1921392 1,437 $98.00 Howell, Ml
55 Fitzgerald, Andrea A / Watson, Connie 1985440 1,437 $98.00 Battle Creek, M
58 Donahue, Karen J/ DeMino, Janice C 1953942 1,434 $97.50 Wolverine Lake, M
58 Jones, LorrieL / McCartney, Kathryn A 1929156 1,434 $97.50 Cheboygan, Ml
60 Shimp, Carol A / Miller, Sharon L 1919727 1,433 $96.00 North Branch, Ml
60 Behrns, Mary / Edmonds, TheresaM 1959648 1,433 $96.00 Grand Blanc, Ml
60 Forma, Kathy A / Rembowski, Donna C 1918467 1,433 $96.00 Taylor, Ml
63 Salmon, Kylie L / Alsteens, Brandy J 2053373 1,432 $94.50 Fountain, Ml
63 Knight, Cheryl M / Orr, Roxanne E 1990600 1,432 $94.50 Martin, Ml
65 Malinowski, Maria L / Tuttle, Rachel 1941863 1,431 $94.00 Algonac, Ml
66 Brown, Sheryl K / Wydick, Sherri D 1919935 1,430 $93.25 Taylor, Ml
66 Keylon, Antoinette M / Race, AnnaM 1920707 1,430 $93.25 shelby township, Ml
66 Walker, Dorothy L / Walker, Chequice A 1987331 1,430 $93.25 Ferndae, Ml
66 Schut, Kara J/ Johnston, Alexandria L 2055233 1,430 $93.25 Belding, Ml
70 Atwater, Candice L / Roberts, Carolyn M 1990601 1,428 $92.00 Martin, Ml
70 Kwiatkowski, Dawn M / Welc, Justine E 1920270 1,428 $92.00 Waterford, Ml
72 Kreft, Marina T / Wagar, Jennifer L 1921870 1,427 $91.50 Clyde, MI
72 Nicol, Jillian D / McMaster, Amy J 1921295 1,427 $91.50 Deckerville, Ml
72 Arab, LallaM / Eller, BriannaV 1920271 1,427 $91.50 Waterford, Ml
72 Schocke, Grace C / Schocke, Joyce A 2052881 1,427 $91.50 Kenockee, Ml
76 Fulton, Denise A / Turner, Cheryl L 1942654 1,426 $91.00 Madison Heights, Ml
76 Engle, Farrah L / Wilbur, Nicole L 2048171 1,426 $91.00 Fountain, Ml
76 Evans, Wendy M / Houvener, Darlene A 1918390 1,426 $91.00 Mount Clemens, M|
79 Hyrns, Mandy K / George, Peggy E 1989206 1,425 $89.00 Pierson, Ml
80 McCormack, Ashley J/ Allen, DeAnn M 2025936 1,424 $89.00 Livonia, Ml
8l Lewandowski, Heidi A / Pemberton, Carrie A 1921264 1,422 $88.00 Shelby Twp, Ml
82 Hubbard, Jill E/ Dayton, CarlaL 2018710 1,421 $87.00 Coopersville, Ml
82 Campbell, Karie L / Campbell, Caitlin N 1944659 1,421 $87.00 Mayville, MI
82 Tesh, Patricia (Pat) R/ Miller, Beth A 1918885 1,421 $87.00 Bad Axe, Ml
85 Abend, Dava L / Buchner, Jennifer L 2032159 1,419 $86.00 Harrisville, Ml
85 Fox, Margaret M / Sinke, Deborah J 1938305 1,419 $86.00 Brighton, Ml
85 Bailey, Emily / Gallaway, Deborah L 1920190 1,419 $86.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
85 Gavulic, Dianne P/ Klingbeil, Conney A 1935208 1,419 $86.00 Perry, Ml
85 Kuzdal, Tori M / Gambill, Wendy F 1920430 1,419 $86.00 Sterling Heights, M1
85 Celeski, Brittany N / Varilone, Victoria 1918728 1,419 $86.00 Livonia, Ml
85 Duehring, Hannah R/ Ashley, Paula E 1949285 1,419 $86.00 Clio, Ml
85 Konecny, Kellie J/ Schwartz, Jessica J 2054365 1,419 $86.00 Wayland, MI
85 Wolfe, Kelsey M / Harris, Melissa S 2055243 1,419 $86.00 Peck, Ml
85 Edwards, Michelle/ Wisniewski, Kelly 1948982 1,419 $86.00 Kingston, Ml
85 Bowerman, Brenda L / Carstens, Julie L 2036144 1,419 $86.00 Greenville, Ml
96 Crispin, Henadi F/ Benson, Kristen R 1920632 1,418 $84.00 Millington, M|
97 Jones, Evelyn'Y / Webb, Noretta 1987329 1,417 $83.00 Ferndae, Ml
97 Roth, Rebecca S/ Sackett, Kristin K 2051135 1,417 $83.00 Woodland, Ml
97 Dinsmore, Jennifer E / Mead, Meredith A 1949730 1,417 $83.00 Marlette, Ml
100 Wydendorf, Melissa L / Gallagher, Rebecca M 1920992 1,416 $83.00 Trenton, Ml
100 Camardese, Nicole/ Howitson, Jenni A 1921528 1,416 $83.00 West Bloomfield, Ml
100 Brow, Becky S/ Hill, Kelsey A 1919730 1,416 $83.00 North Branch, Ml
103 Pellow, Kathy J/ Perkins, Kay E 1986619 1,415 $82.00 Sheridan, Ml
103 Brown, BrendaL / Kenyon, LisaM 2036692 1,415 $82.00 Middleville, MI
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103 Crespo, YeseniaM / Lewis, Lourdes 1919310 1,415 $82.00 Sterling Hts, Ml
106 Bliss, Sarah K / Baber, Jean M 1930934 1,414 $81.00 CassCity, Ml

107 Nixon, Destiny A / Waterkamp, Theresa L 2055226 1,413 $80.50 Attica, Ml

107 Makinen, Amanda W / Whitehead, Sherry A 1943209 1,413 $80.50 Alanson, Ml

107 Culloty, Amber L / Brusca, Megan M 1918732 1,413 $80.50 Livonia, Ml

107 Williams, Denise A / Leverett, Olivett 1921180 1,413 $80.50 Commerce Twp, Ml
111 Calvert, Rubbie M / Sorrels, Taylor C 1921179 1,412 $79.25 Commerce Twp, Ml
111 Carter, Diana/ Carter, Jimeeka L 1920286 1,412 $79.25 Waterford, M

111 Shadley, Fran | / Walker, Jessie 1918610 1,412 $79.25 Jackson, Ml

111 Flor, Mary A / Shippy, Shari A 1921178 1,412 $79.25 Commerce Twp, Ml
115 Shiels, Renee/ Horn, Stephanie R 2016013 1,411 $78.50 Dansville, Ml

115 Waits, Michelle A / Benavides, Rosalinda 2055248 1,411 $78.50 Lansing, Ml

117 Denard, Mattie M / Walters, AnitaL 1921800 1,410 $77.00 Eastpointe, Ml

117 Straub, Juley A / Robison, Kristy R 2018436 1,410 $77.00 Sdine Ml

117 Show, Debbie V / Mattson, Crystal A 2006699 1,410 $77.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
120 Neely, Amber L / Hills, Stacey L 2052977 1,409 $77.00 Coldwater, Ml

120 Villamil, Carol F/ Groh, Cynthia A 2003238 1,409 $77.00 Clawson, Ml

120 Miller, Cheryl E/ Tondreau, Margaret A 1957474 1,409 $77.00 Clinton Twp, Ml
123 Childs, Dawn M / McClain, Linda L 2020462 1,408 $75.75 Hillsdale, Ml

123 Smith, Wendy G / Wise, Aleesha P 1921292 1,408 $75.75 Deckerville, M|

123 Weiss, Chrissy / Haley, Barbara A 2055220 1,408 $75.75 Bronson, Ml

123 Steffler, Rachel / Schram, Gloria D 1962924 1,408 $75.75 Cadedonia, Ml

127 Meissner, BriannaN / Hollis, Angela S 1920272 1,407 $74.00 Waterford, M|

127 Pallitto, LauraG / Steiner, LisaM 1918961 1,407 $74.00 Sterling Heights, M1
127 Butler, Beatrice A / Zink, Kay F 1920637 1,407 $74.00 Millington, M|

127 Griffith, Amy / Hamada, Marjorie | 1934083 1,407 $74.00 Livonia, Ml

127 Groce, Bonnie L / Stewart, Darlene E 1979426 1,407 $74.00 Greenville, Ml

127 Ratski, Abigail M / Newman, Nicole M 1921526 1,407 $74.00 West Bloomfield, Ml
127 Capehart, Ashley M / Newton, Hailey D 2055242 1,407 $74.00 Pinckney, MI

127 Restivo, Cheryl A / Dubovoy, Michelle R 1918733 1,407 $74.00 Livonia, Ml

135 Kramer, Alicia C / Foster, Tracey 1918883 1,406 $73.00 Bad Axe, Ml

135 Hawkins, Laura S/ Terry, Heather J 1987637 1,406 $73.00 Cadillac, Ml

135 Tschiltsch, Susanne L / Brock, Maureen A 1918729 1,406 $73.00 Livonia, Ml

138 Hess, Katherine E / Reynolds, Diana L 1942852 1,405 $72.00 Waterford, Ml

138 Irvin, Chimene B / Campbell, Inge G 1931202 1,405 $72.00 Davisburg, Ml

138 Roth, Margaret S/ Reini, Rebecca M 1983085 1,405 $72.00 Sterling Heights, Ml
141 Mathes, Julie M / Ellenwood, Jacqueline S 1952110 1,404 $71.00 Livonia, MI

141 Anderson, Christine M / Winright, LyndaK 2038408 1,404 $71.00 Greenville, Ml

143 Lee, EllaL / Lewczuk, YolandaH 1919573 1,403 $70.25 Rochester His, Ml
143 Zyble, Sue R / Blanchard, Bethany R 1929156 1,403 $70.25 Cheboygan, M|

143 Payne, Barbara J/ Martin, Esther M 1919425 1,403 $70.25 Wyoming, Ml

143 Turnock, Heather R/ Crocker, Jann J 1950703 1,403 $70.25 Niles, Ml

147 Long, Heather M / Cooper, Stevie L 2036693 1,402 $69.00 Middleville, MI

148 Neve, Sally / Tromp, SandraL 2024777 1,401 $69.00 Greenville, Ml

148 Madden, RajaN / Lauderdale, Taurienne B 1920290 1,401 $69.00 Waterford, Ml

150 Wiegand, Janice/ Y oscovits, Danielle 1920698 1,400 $68.00 shelby township, Ml
150 Mayer, Marlena S/ Alexander, Deborah L 1919729 1,400 $68.00 North Branch, Ml
150 Hall, Mary C/ Thompson, Lee A 1959647 1,400 $68.00 Grand Blanc, Ml
150 Mills, Erin L / Carrizales, Jennifer A 1918945 1,400 $68.00 Sterling Heights, Ml
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150 Paehlig, Paullette R / Rosser, MelissaM 1919719 1,400 $68.00 Deckerville, M|

155 Wheatley, Terri R / Foether, Jackie L 1919249 1,399 $66.75 Garden City, Ml

155 Walker, BarbraL / Jenkins, Mary A 2039444 1,399 $66.75 Grand Rapids, Ml

155 Graus, Yvette M / VanThomme, Marion L 1921459 1,399 $66.75 Clawson, Ml

155 Larson, Carol E/ Anderson, Natalie E 2012682 1,399 $66.75 Marshall, Ml

159 Jackson, Claudine / Carstarphen, AngeliaC 1970686 1,397 $66.00 Flint, Ml

159 Simcik, Alaina C / McGrath, Melinda 1943205 1,397 $66.00 Alanson, Ml

161 Clark, Amanda R / Freeman, Shaylenna L 2023252 1,396 $65.00 kentwood, Ml

161 Smith, Erin R / Shampine, Amy M 2055233 1,396 $65.00 Belding, Ml

161 Hall, Carrie A / Ives, LindaC 1972254 1,396 $65.00 Morley, MI

164 Auger, Amber N / Boucher, AlexycyaK 1918584 1,395 $64.00 Bay City, Ml

164 DeCapite, Samantha R / DePollo, Lynn M 1918510 1,395 $64.00 Northville, Ml

164 Parsons, Michelle A / Cadorette, Susan F 2052920 1,395 $64.00 Belmont, Ml

164 Sprague, Denise M / Sprague, MonicaR 1921768 1,395 $64.00 Hamilton, Ml

164 Witbrodt, Danielle/ Hiatt, Shallan M 1920504 1,395 $64.00 Grand Rapids, Ml

169 Tomczak, Amanda R / Bolesky, Jessica L 1950813 1,394 $63.00 Linwood, MI

169 Tidwell, Breann N / Delgado, DanaR 1972560 1,394 $63.00 Allen Park, Ml

169 Marsh, Lisa/ Knickerbocker, Jenny M 2036200 1,394 $63.00 Rockford, Ml

172 Lloyd, Judy A / Bergman, Dawn M 1919717 1,393 $62.00 Deckerville, MI

172 Bastion, Frances | / Benkarski, Madonna L 1921393 1,393 $62.00 Howell, MI

172 Prize-McCoy, Jamie N / Nagy, Chrissy M 1935074 1,393 $62.00 St Clair, Ml

175 Peebles, Kim J/ Best, Sherry 1976146 1,392 $61.00 Niles, Ml

175 Leazenby, TheresaM / Schmidt, Monica J 1976147 1,392 $61.00 Niles, Ml

175 Maguire, TelaR / Hudson, AlyssaR 1942187 1,392 $61.00 Mayville, MI

175 Hunter, Megan J/ Wegner, TaraS 1942186 1,392 $61.00 Mayville, MI

179 Dupont, Debbie G / Manthey, JoAnne 1921515 1,391 $60.00 West Bloomfield, Ml

179 Vincent, Rebecca L / Beck, Kimberly A 1921767 1,391 $60.00 Hamilton, Ml

179 Warner, Annette M / Kapuga, Chantela M 1950103 1,391 $60.00 Jackson, Ml

179 Ross, Dawn M / Loucks, Cheryl Ann 2037778 1,391 $60.00 Holland, Ml
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $22,520.00

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Witt, Emily A / Brandt, Britney 1921053 1,429 $400.00 Allendale, Ml
2 Denard, Ashley N / Kovalova, Dasha 1918842 1,422 $300.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
3 Henry, Clustelle M / Waller, Denisyha A 1918843 1,400 $286.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
4 Oczepek, Julie A / Daniels, NovellaL 1918845 1,371 $269.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
5 Gipson, Bailey M / Giardina, VictoriaD 1918813 1,353 $251.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
6 Friis, Jill M / Miller, LillieM 1960003 1,343 $234.00 Peck, Ml
7 Patterson, Cyndi L / Lambert-Conant, LesiaA 1929438 1,323 $209.00 Holt, Ml
7 Bercier, Valerie/ Knight, Samantha C 1918814 1,323 $209.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
9 Short, Brooke L / Glenn, TamikaM 1918843 1,317 $183.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
10 Kopf, Kim J/ Vanderstraaten Bivens, Melissa L 1985442 1,316 $166.00 Battle Creek, M|
11 Klug, Melissa A / Orlikowski, Robin A 1918812 1,309 $148.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
12 Purnell, JessicaE / Borrello, Amber M 1921057 1,306 $132.00 Allendale, Ml
13 Lawrence, Rachel L / Messing, Rosilyn M 1935190 1,299 $115.00 Taylor, Ml
14 Caldwell, CorinaB / Miskiel, Natalie 2026294 1,296 $98.00 Brighton, Ml
15 Norlin, LaToniaM / Marcus, Donna M 2000742 1,291 $80.00 Portage, Ml

Final Prize Listing May 27,2025 10:59 AM Page 12 of 36



Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,080.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $47,422.00

Singles, Singles Division | , Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Plichta, Mackenzie J 1974594 864 $600.00 Muskegon, Ml
2 Somers, Debra S 1919576 834 $325.00 Rockford, Ml
3 Hyde, Amy L 1921542 828 $310.00 West Bloomfield, Ml
4 Welch, Jennifer A 1918889 826 $294.00 Bad Axe, MI
5 Squires, Carey 1976030 825 $282.00 Mancelona, Ml
6 Bauman, Brook M 1919720 816 $270.00 Deckerville, M
7 Bashara, Josephine M 1920952 805 $253.50 Taylor, Ml
7 Goodman, Jennifer B 1920994 805 $253.50 Trenton, Ml
9 Cameron, Tracy L 2003188 804 $238.00 LAPEER, MI
10 Barber, Claudia 1918583 801 $228.00 Bay City, Ml
11 Tuttle, Rachel 1941863 800 $219.00 Algonac, Ml
12 Ashley, PaulaE 1949285 799 $210.00 Clio, Ml
13 Crampton, AlyssaN 1941866 796 $202.00 Algonac, Ml
14 Pruitt, Crystal L 1919937 793 $194.00 Taylor, Ml
15 McClain, Nancy J 1920996 791 $186.00 Trenton, Ml
16 Davis, DaynaM 1920092 787 $178.00 St Clair Shores, Ml
17 Lawrence, Rachel L 1935190 786 $171.00 Taylor, Ml
18 Rose, Amanda M 1921522 785 $165.00 West Bloomfield, Ml
19 Neusbaum, Denise A 2053811 784 $159.00 Coldwater, M
20 Austin, Laura 1921795 783 $154.00 Eastpointe, Ml
21 Maes, SoniaK 1919632 781 $148.00 Flint, Ml
22 Knight, Samantha C 1918814 780 $140.50 Grand Rapids, Ml
22 Bloor, Cathy P 1920634 780 $140.50 Millington, Ml
24 Hearth, Melissa A 1918946 779 $132.00 Sterling Heights, M
24 Borza, CynthiaT 1919574 779 $132.00 Rochester His, Ml
26 Soltys, Nancy M 1921767 774 $126.00 Hamilton, Ml
27 Clark, OliviaM 1962836 773 $118.00 Jackson, M
27 Rice, Kaitlyn M 2021514 773 $118.00 Fenton, Ml
27 GOODWIN, JESSICA 2054365 773 $118.00 Wayland, Ml
30 Vanderwall, Kelly J 1919576 772 $108.50 Rockford, Ml
30 Coppins, Kellie A 1987330 772 $108.50 Ferndale, Ml
32 Lubbers, Jessica A 1920505 770 $103.50 Grand Rapids, Ml
32 Gardiner, Michele R 1920095 770 $103.50 St Clair Shores, Ml
34 Gerlach, Candice A 1921392 768 $95.50 Howell, MI
Neusbaum, Abbi N 2053811 768 $95.50 Coldwater, Ml
VanDyke, Rachel G 1960001 768 $95.50 Peck, Ml
Cooper, Mary S 1918730 768 $95.50 Livonia, Ml
38 Fisher, Ashley M 1918611 766 $89.00 Jackson, Ml
38 Fike, MelissaK 2000743 766 $89.00 Portage, Ml
40 Westdorp, Lindsey M 1991699 765 $85.00 Cadillac, Ml

Final Prize Listing May 27,2025 10:59 AM Page 13 of 36
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Rosso, Christie M
Drys, Hannah C
Barnaby, Elizabeth M
Goldman, Kimberly A
Boerder, Amanda S
DeMario, Robin J
Mangulabnan, EstelaR
Fluture, JulieN
Hintz, Jean M
Boston, Deanna L
Kulak, Davn M
Daleski, Cassandra A
Gunter, Denise
Beck, Katelyn M
Schultz, Tracy A
Klug, Melissa A
Wisneski, Lauren A
Maguire, Denise M
Stogdill, Pamela J
Peless, Jennifer
Ewald, EricaR
Marton, Kimberly
Gonko, Betty A
Riley, Dawn E
Williams, Amber R
Charrette, Heather M
Whiting, Kristen K
Whitinger, Jodi L
Graunke, Shelley
Byrne, Christy L
Purdum, Patricia A
Winbigler, Crystal R
Hubbard, Anita J
Wagner, Janet L
Brown, Sherri L
Gordon, Amy R
Madak, Amanda C
Severs, Barbara J
Hoffmeyer, Missie J
Miller, AngelaM
Carland, Rebecca L
Henderson, Keya P
Richmond, Anne M
Kopf, KimJ

Keen, Kimberly A
Kraszewski, Laura J
Miller, LillieM
Klapec, Lauren K
Edwards, Claudia S

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

1918952
1972561
1921061
1984035
1918390
1921060
1979674
1995463
1918304
1921520
1919579
1920090
1987332
1921870
2016183
1918812
1920433
2053525
1918976
2024777
1918950
2035677
1919562
1948982
2025936
2012438
1920704
2007788
1956965
1931002
1918844
1921221
1933562
1957473
1918581
1985437
1918970
1921125
1920089
1919307
1020277
1918841
2017803
1985442
2018710
1918844
1960003
1921527
2036145

765
765
764
764
764
764
764
762
762
761
760
760
759
759
758
758
758
757
757
757
756
756
756
756
756
755
755
755
752
752
752
751
750
750
749
749
748
748
748
747
746
745
744
744
744
744
743
743
743

2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship

$85.00
$85.00
$77.60
$77.60
$77.60
$77.60
$77.60
$73.50
$73.50
$72.00
$70.50
$70.50
$68.50
$68.50
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$60.80
$60.80
$60.80
$60.80
$60.80
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$55.50
$55.50
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00

Sterling Heights, M
Allen Park, Ml
Allendale, M1
Farmington, Ml
Mount Clemens, M|
Allendale, M|

St Joseph, Ml

Lake City, Ml

West Branch, Ml
West Bloomfield, Ml
Rockford, M1

St Clair Shores, M1
Ferndale, M|

Clyde, Ml
Pinckney, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Sterling Heights, M
Sebewing, M1
Sterling Heights, Ml
Greenville, MI
Sterling Heights, M
Canton, Ml
Rochester His, Ml
Kingston, Ml
Livonia, M1

St Clair Shores, M
shelby township, Ml
Portland, M1
Canton, Ml

Sterling Heights, M
Grand Rapids, M|
Westland, M|

St. Clair, Ml
Clinton Twp, Ml
Bay City, Ml

Battle Creek, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Birch Run, Ml

St Clair Shores, Ml
Sterling Hts, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Kaamazoo, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Coopersville, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Peck, Ml

West Bloomfield, Ml
Greenville, MI

Final Prize Listing

May 27,2025 10:59 AM
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87

91

91

91

91

95

95

95

98

98

98

98

98
103
104
104
104
104
104
109
109
109
109
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
120
120
120
120
120
120
126
126
126
129
129
129
129
133
133
133
133
133
133

Ford, Elizabeth |
Halstead, Julie A
Simpson, Angie L
Orler, Traci M
Regnier, AlexisM
Look, Stacey
Anderson, Theresa L
Parrish, Maureen A
Dikeou, Cristi L
Hansen, Cassandra L
Masserant, Maryjean
Berndt, Karen S
Glenday, Michelle L
Kirkland, Kourtney M
Ragnone, Kellie M
Christoff, KaylaD
Lipsett, DanaM
Boudrie, Michelle
Bailey, Tammy S
Obradovich, Lauren M
Daniels, NovellaL
Cutting, Taylor M
Landon, Rebecca
Haines, Ashley D
Lambert-Conant, Lesia A
Thompson, Valerie L
Leidd, Jenny J
Turner, Carrie A
Gobie, TheresaE
Dutcher, Linda L
Ryan, Theresa L
Holder, Karyn M
Joseph, Michelle A
Morris, Allison M
Gobie, Stephanie A
Dzuris, Katrina L
Harris, Kimberly A
Dorr, Karen S
Bradford, Jennifer M
Williams, Lindsey M
Waller, Denisyha A
Schaibly, Katelyn
White, SierraL
Ferri, Kari R

Kreft, Marina T
Seppamaki, Jamie L
Antondlli, Brittney A
Dreon, TaralL
Poydras, CarletaJ

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

1919941 743
2026293 742
2000742 742
1936055 742
2054059 742
1959245 741
1949285 741
1920284 741
1918946 740
1963504 740

1920696 740
1921055 740
1991457 740
1918784 739
1929594 738
1919850 738
1918398 738
1920190 738
1918614 738

1983481 737
1918845 737
1918730 737
1918584 737
1920274 736
1929438 736

2055228 736
1921127 736
2002658 736
1921290 736
1991084 736
1919310 735
2055239 735
2019916 735
1920949 735
1921290 735
1920277 735

1920991 734
1985441 734
1979675 734
1918974 733
1918843 733

1931001 733
1986853 733
1998906 732
1921870 732
1919425 732
1920280 732
1921517 732
1918841 732

2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship

$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00

Taylor, Ml
Brighton, M
Portage, M|
Sterling Heights, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Wyandotte, Ml
Clio, Ml

Waterford, Ml
Sterling Heights, M
Highland, Ml
shelby township, Ml
Allendale, M1
Lenox Township, Ml
Hamilton, M1
Midland, M|
Armada, Ml

Mount Clemens, M|
Ann Arbor, Ml
Jackson, Ml

Swartz Creek, M1
Grand Rapids, M|
Livonia, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Waterford, Ml

Holt, Ml

Grand Haven, M1
Birch Run, M|
Portage, M|
Deckerville, M1
Mecosta, M|
Sterling Hts, Ml
Holly, Ml

East Lansing, Ml
Taylor, Ml
Deckerville, M1
Waterford, Ml
Trenton, M1

Battle Creek, Ml

St Joseph, M
Sterling Heights, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Sterling Heights, M
Y psilanti, Ml

Eaton Rapids, M|
Clyde, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Waterford, Ml
West Bloomfield, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|

Final Prize Listing

May 27,2025 10:59 AM
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

133 Allen, Bobbie J 1921796 732 $47.00 Eastpointe, Ml

140 Hoon, Sue J 1929593 731 $46.00 Midland, Ml

140 Norris, Misty A 1918615 731 $46.00 Jackson, Ml

140 Meyers, Stacy M 1918813 731 $46.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
140 Duncan, Pamela 2002787 731 $46.00 Hadlett, M|

144 London, Stacey E 1935490 730 $46.00 Kaamazoo, M|
144 Kimes, Kami J 1918465 730 $46.00 Taylor, Ml

144 Schultz, Sandra A 1920951 730 $46.00 Taylor, MlI

144 Horner, Kelly R 1921128 730 $46.00 Birch Run, M|

148 Endert, Mildred D 1919723 729 $45.75 North Branch, Ml
148 Pierson, JessicaM 2000741 729 $45.75 Portage, Ml

148 Brewer, Susan D 1929073 729 $45.75 Flushing, Ml

148 Hufnagel, Ivori 1996547 729 $45.75 Munith, M|

152 Smith, Deborah A 2048171 728 $45.00 Fountain, Ml

152 Meisner, Marcia A 1919570 728 $45.00 Rochester His, Ml
152 Upleger, Sandra A 1918949 728 $45.00 Sterling Heights, Ml
155 Wilkens, Jill L 1941043 727 $45.00 Benton Harbor, Ml
155 Short, Brooke L 1918814 727 $45.00 Grand Rapids, M|
155 Schwartz, Barb A 1959245 727 $45.00 Wyandotte, Ml
155 Delaney, Crystal V 1921056 727 $45.00 Allendale, Ml

155 Usleber, Janet M 1919424 727 $45.00 Wyoming, Ml

160 Jackson, Kimberly K 1918889 726 $45.00 Bad Axe, Ml

160 Lemmon, Dayli J 2000045 726 $45.00 Hudson, Ml

160 Salazar, Tammy C 2055240 726 $45.00 DeWwitt, MI

160 Lemon, Gillian 2012683 726 $45.00 Marshall, Ml

160 Dockham, Linda J 1937650 726 $45.00 St. Joseph, Ml

160 Hall-Beard, Marilyn R 1942549 726 $45.00 Wixom, Ml

160 Dinkins, Dyanna 1920286 726 $45.00 Waterford, Ml

167 Tolfree, Beth A 2017803 725 $44.00 Kaamazoo, Ml
167 Rike, Elizabeth 1921060 725 $44.00 Allendae, Ml

167 Maes, Cathleen F 2000178 725 $44.00 Midland, Ml

167 Connors-Burge, VeronicaM 1918939 725 $44.00 Sterling Heights, Ml
167 Tarr, Kathy J 2025936 725 $44.00 Livonia, Ml

167 Funk, Dani R 1920505 725 $44.00 Grand Rapids, M|
167 Weems, Tammy L 1918731 725 $44.00 Livonia, Ml

167 Y amin, Susan M 1918973 725 $44.00 Sterling Heights, Ml
167 Zohott, Rena L 1998906 725 $44.00 Eaton Rapids, Ml
167 Grooms, Karen M 2048401 725 $44.00 Oxford, Ml

177 Swiss, Mardi J 1920092 724 $43.00 St Clair Shores, Ml
177 Sibert, Jeri A 2054096 724 $43.00 Riverdae, Ml

177 Maurice, Cheryl D 1919572 724 $43.00 Rochester His, M|
177 Hunter, Vaerie L 1987329 724 $43.00 Ferndae, Ml

177 Beck, Kimberly A 1921767 724 $43.00 Hamilton, Ml

177 Wozniak, Sherry L 1996759 724 $43.00 Chelsea, Ml

177 Dohn, LisaE 2037778 724 $43.00 Holland, Ml

177 Gamble, CharissaM 1921864 724 $43.00 Clyde, MI

177 Ludwig, Kimberly A 1919854 724 $43.00 Armada, Ml

186 Walczewski, Wanda 1930832 723 $42.50 Dowagiac, Ml

186 Riley, AlexisD 1948982 723 $42.50 Kingston, Ml

Final Prize Listing May 27,2025 10:59 AM Page 16 of 36



186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
196
196
196
196
200
200
200
200
200
200
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
232
232
232
232
232

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship

Clark, Kristen A
Driscoll, Kori R

Mc Quarter, CynthiaK
Bannerman, Diane K
Giardina, VictoriaD
Speer, Kelly D
Dooley, Julie A

Y oung, Louise

Rex, KatieM

Klein, JII R
VanLiere, Rebecca J
Frattini, Susan M
Wiegand-Mendenhall, Carla A
Becker, Kimberly M
Evangelista, Joann B
Sczepaniak, Suzanne E
Amundson, Deborah
Andrew, BriannaR
Schwartz, Jessica J
Jurries, Frances M
Hurley, D'AsiaD
Snow, Stacy A
Bagwell, Beverly K
Bullard, Tracy L
Lambright, Susan K
Ish, Deanna S

Truax, Jaclyn

Austin, Nancy L
Greer, Mary J
Schluentz, Lorraine J
Thompson, Jennifer A
Price, Debbie A
Uelmen, SaraT
Studders, Denise M
Nowak, Nancy A
Bontomasi, Francesca
Mercer, Sonyia S
Richmond, Heather R
Cadorette, Susan F
Bedwedll, Lori
Spencer, Kari L
Hillman, Anne M
Kelly, CynthiaD
Tuck, DebraL
Corbett, Sharyl A
Short, Allison
Harrington, Laurie A
Palmer, Norma J
Creech, Melissa A

1918584
1918947
1918582
1935208
1918813
1942852
1960003
1962837
1944672
1919943
1920503
1920281
1921333
1918840
1921514
2002683
1921395
1918842
2054365
2048262
2047402
2019917
1921533
1918582
1972256
1920185
1983478
2012438
1946274
1946273
2023251
1921535
1918948
1991700
2012438
2055221
1021223
2004163
2052920
1930833
1920701
1919716
1985442
1965788
1918667
2052976
1921124
1929286
1941027

Sorted By Event, Division

723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
722
722
722
722
721
721
721
721
721
721
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
719
719
719
719
719
719
719
718
718
718
718
718
718
718
718
717
717
717
717
717

$42.50
$42.50
$42.50
$42.50
$42.50
$42.50
$42.50
$42.50
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00

Bay City, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Bay City, Ml

Perry, Ml

Grand Rapids, M|
Waterford, Ml
Peck, Ml

Jackson, M1
Pinconning, Ml
Taylor, Ml

Grand Rapids, M|
Waterford, Ml
Holland, M1

Grand Rapids, M|
West Bloomfield, Ml
Big Rapids, Ml
Howell, M1

Grand Rapids, M|
Wayland, M1

Milan, M1

Ann Arbor, Ml

East Lansing, M1
West Bloomfield, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Morley, Ml

Ann Arbor, Ml
Swartz Creek, Ml

St Clair Shores, M1
Bruce Twp, Ml
Bruce Twp, M|
kentwood, M|

West Bloomfield, Ml
Sterling Heights, M
Cadillac, Ml

St Clair Shores, Ml
Byron Center, M|
Westland, Ml

St Charles, Ml
Belmont, Ml
Dowagiac, Ml
shelby township, M
Deckerville, M1
Battle Creek, Ml

Y psilanti, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Coldwater, M
Birch Run, Ml
Inkster, M1

White Lake, M1

Final Prize Listing

May 27,2025 10:59 AM
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

232 Beatty, MichelleM 1918941 717 $39.00 Sterling Heights, Ml
232 Small, Michelle L 2010236 717 $39.00 Redford, Ml

232 Carr, Tracy L 1919728 717 $39.00 North Branch, Ml
232 Slager, Brienn R 1929368 717 $39.00 Scotts, Ml

241 Medaugh, Maribeth 1999741 716 $38.50 Almont, Ml

241 Post, Hannah S 2054764 716 $38.50 Holt, Ml

241 Dyer, Brianne 1949284 716 $38.50 Clio, Ml

241 Marciniak, Krysti M 2019917 716 $38.50 East Lansing, Ml
241 Wilber, Karen S 2053812 716 $38.50 Coldwater, Ml

241 St.Louis, Jennifer M 1919944 716 $38.50 Taylor, MI

241 Williams, Cheryl M 2021110 716 $38.50 Greenville, Ml

241 Flint, Kim L 1935880 716 $38.50 Grand Blanc, Ml
249 Eluskie, Kimberly S 2006699 715 $38.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
249 Thomas, Karen M 2037515 715 $38.00 East Jordan, M

249 Stoops, Marlene K 2000744 715 $38.00 Portage, Ml

249 Herbert, InaB 1918690 715 $38.00 Detroit, Ml

249 Hourd, PatriciaM 1918467 715 $38.00 Taylor, Ml

249 Murray, Renee A 2036148 715 $38.00 Greenville, Ml

249 Long, AmandaK 1921866 715 $38.00 Clyde, Ml

249 Roose, Amanda K 1920704 715 $38.00 shelby township, Ml
249 Waits, Michelle A 2055248 715 $38.00 Lansing, Ml

258 Barnowsky, Kathleen M 1920706 714 $37.50 shelby township, Ml
258 Gaglio, Sherry L 1919363 714 $37.50 Sterling Heights, M1
260 Hall, Claire S 1942549 713 $37.00 Wixom, Ml

260 Young, Brenda A 2040435 713 $37.00 Mason, Ml

260 Peirce, KrystaR 1918968 713 $37.00 Sterling Heights, M1
263 Holt, KenyaR 1920290 712 $37.00 Waterford, M|

263 LeVeck, Katherine A 1979674 712 $37.00 St Joseph, Ml

263 Moons, Amber D 1975663 712 $37.00 Lake Orion, Ml

263 Koleski, Stefanie L 1921537 712 $37.00 West Bloomfield, Ml
263 Hall, VelmaD 1919723 712 $37.00 North Branch, Ml
268 Szachta, Susan M 1920095 711 $37.00 St Clair Shores, Ml
268 Wysocki, Julie F 1920707 711 $37.00 shelby township, Ml
268 Shearer, DebraJ 1921059 711 $37.00 Allendae, Ml

268 Bardell, Helen J 1919934 711 $37.00 Taylor, MlI

268 Valcke, June R 1999740 711 $37.00 Almont, Ml

268 Higgs, Herrice E 1987329 711 $37.00 Ferndae, Ml

268 Gillespie, Cyndie L 2023252 711 $37.00 kentwood, Ml

275 Green, Deborah A 2055238 710 $36.00 Allen Park, Ml

275 Heckman, Cindy C 1921336 710 $36.00 Holland, MI

275 Kaminski, Jacqueline 1932021 710 $36.00 Jackson, Ml

275 Knott, DolinaR 1921061 710 $36.00 Allendae, Ml

275 Plain, Coreen E 1942186 710 $36.00 Mayville, MI

275 Zilio, Kristy B 1920283 710 $36.00 Waterford, Ml

275 Peterson, Rita L 2003238 710 $36.00 Clawson, Ml

275 Patrick, Theresa K 1920991 710 $36.00 Trenton, Ml

275 Spagnoletti, Sheryl L 1921394 710 $36.00 Howell, Ml

284 Torchaa, Kimberlie A 1918346 709 $35.20 Brown City, Ml

284 Taylor, Tracey E 1921263 709 $35.20 Shelby Twp, Ml
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284
284
284
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship

Firestone, CiarraL
Tomaro, JessicaM
Keely, Margaret R
Stevens, Julie
Punches, Kylee M
Bolesky, Kimberly A
Goodwin, CarlaJ
Gdula, Michelle F
Nalepa, Anne M
Stade, SierraE
Halstead, Cassidy R
Hoff, Christene M
Rundéll, Kimberly A
Brugh, Katherine E
Vanderstraaten Bivens, Melissa
Fisher, Dawn M
Billings, Chloe C
Williams, Lori R
Wilson, TonyaR
Kulling, Cheryl R
Kovalova, Dasha
Grant, Rebecca A
Simmons, Shannon D
Borrello, Amber M
Leonard, Jody T
Kanyo, Lindsey
Simo, KarlaL

Gira, Barbara A
Butgereit, Jennifer L
Jaehnig, Amy L
Rosser, MelissaM
Vincent, Carol L
Logan, GloriaJ
Strunk, Cathy N
Bigelow, Arlene K
Finch, Joyce L
Abbott, Wynne G
Thomas, Taylor A
Messina, Rosilyn M
Block, Ann L
Stuart, Elizabeth A
Soulliere, LisaM
Stade, Anne

Smith, Heidi J
Spiker, LisaA
Baum, Shawna
Naganashe, Karen S
Bissdll, Violet L
Tances, Roxanne M

2007421
2002685
2055253
1920090
1937651
1950813
1918977
1953988
1918971
1918962
2026293
2054764
1921536
2000741
1985442
2010334
2036144
1943205
1921801
1918963
1918842
1942655
1919945
1921057
1990601
1920698
2055253
1957472
1962809
2016012
1919719
1921767
1920287
1963280
1989110
2027330
1935489
1921795
1935190
1918465
2036694
1921391
1919422
1919716
1920288
1918786
2055224
1974597
1920091

Sorted By Event, Division

709
709
709
708
708
708
708
708
708
708
708
708
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
706
706
706
706
706
706
706
706
706
706
705
705
705
705
705
705
705
705
705
705
705
705

$35.20
$35.20
$35.20
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.25
$32.25
$32.25
$32.25
$32.25
$32.25
$32.25
$32.25
$32.25
$32.25
$32.25
$32.25

Elsie, M1

Big Rapids, Ml
Canton, M|

St Clair Shores, M1
St. Joseph, Ml
Linwood, M1
Sterling Heights, M1
Waterford, Ml
Sterling Heights, M
Sterling Heights, Ml
Brighton, Ml

Holt, MI

West Bloomfield, Ml
Portage, M|

Battle Creek, M|
Gaylord, Ml
Greenville, Ml
Alanson, Ml
Eastpointe, M
Sterling Heights, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Madison Heights, M|
Taylor, Ml
Allendale, Ml
Martin, M|

shelby township, Ml
Canton, M|

Clinton Twp, Ml
Howard City, Ml
Dansville, Ml
Deckerville, MI
Hamilton, M1
Waterford, Ml
Emmett, M|

Hale, MI

Byron Center, M|
Kaamazoo, Ml
Eastpointe, M|
Taylor, Ml

Taylor, Ml
Middleville, M1
Howsell, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Deckerville, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Hamilton, M1

Mt Pleasant, M|
Muskegon, Ml

St Clair Shores, M1

Final Prize Listing
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

335 Rolon, Elizabeth A 2055240 704 $31.40 DeWitt, MI

335 Wheatley, Nicole E 1920708 704 $31.40 shelby township, Ml

335 Bunda, Melissa A 1936824 704 $31.40 Macomb, M|

335 Mazzola, Karen M 1918398 704 $31.40 Mount Clemens, Ml

335 Jurgelewicz, Andrea L 1936821 704 $31.40 Macomb, Ml

335 Stanziola, Reneel 1957626 704 $31.40 Chesterfield, Ml

335 Klein, Madalyn M 1920952 704 $31.40 Taylor, Ml

335 Benner, Karen M 1993768 704 $31.40 Imlay City, Ml

335 Kocsis, Cami L 1963327 704 $31.40 Mason, Ml

335 Buda, Tiffany 1918582 704 $31.40 Bay City, Ml

345 Martines, Holly 1920087 703 $31.00 St Clair Shores, Ml

345 Aldridge, Annette L 1920574 703 $31.00 Muskegon, Ml

345 Schneider, Ricki 1919248 703 $31.00 Garden City, Ml

345 Bashans, Jayne L 2004163 703 $31.00 St Charles, Ml

345 Kuipers, Dawvn M 1921054 703 $31.00 Allendale, MlI

345 Trisdale, Jodi S 1963243 703 $31.00 Sdine, Ml

345 Johnson, Debra L 2055236 703 $31.00 Fowlerville, Ml

352 Lemmon, JessicaM 1920884 702 $30.00 Woodhaven, Ml

352 Harris, Mdlissa S 2055243 702 $30.00 Peck, Ml

352 Simmons, Terri M 1957473 702 $30.00 Clinton Twp, Ml

352 Doss, LisaD 1918812 702 $30.00 Grand Rapids, Ml

352 Friis, Jill M 1960003 702 $30.00 Peck, Ml

352 Cottrell, DianaM 1931001 702 $30.00 Sterling Heights, M1

352 Cole, ChristinaH 1919572 702 $30.00 Rochester His, Ml

352 Quigno-Grundahl, Diana L 2055224 702 $30.00 Mt Pleasant, Ml

352 Smith, Heather H 1920697 702 $30.00 shelby township, Ml

352 Otremba, Gale T 1921391 702 $30.00 Howell, Ml

352 Pelvas, Traci L 1921549 702 $30.00 West Bloomfield, Ml
Total prizes awarded in this division: $21,135.00

Singles, Singles Division | I, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Wiegersma, Brittany D 2019851 889 $600.00 LAPEER, MI
2 Schwannecke, Sarah J 2000177 850 $325.00 Midland, Ml
3 Merryman, Brandy M 1920572 822 $312.00 Muskegon, M|
4 Knight, Cheryl M 1990600 819 $298.00 Martin, Ml
5 Lantz, Cathleen M 1920285 816 $284.00 Waterford, Ml
6 Moore, Delores J 1962808 813 $272.00 Howard City, Ml
7 Warner, Annette M 1950103 808 $254.00 Jackson, Ml
7 Hodnett, Deborah A 1919422 808 $254.00 Wyoming, Ml
9 DiBenedetto, Sarah E 1936821 805 $233.00 Macomb, M
9 Stephens, Faith 1968516 805 $233.00 Lansing, Ml
11 Lincoln, June 1918307 801 $213.50 West Branch, Ml
11 Kane, Cheryl A 1919571 801 $213.50 Rochester His, Ml
13 Irish-Black, Emily A 1963279 799 $197.00 Emmett, Ml
13 Anderson, Natasha L 2039444 799 $197.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
15 Bolek, Brooke L 1920572 793 $185.00 Muskegon, Ml
16 Brusca, Megan M 1918732 792 $177.00 Livonia, Ml

Final Prize Listing May 27,2025 10:59 AM Page 20 of 36



wwwgwwwwmmmwmmmmmmn—w—w—\
o O 01 WKFRPr P OONNOTOWWNPE O OO

SELBEEBLHEEEHEEEENB8BEE

CDgU‘IU‘IU'ILﬂ(ﬂUIU'I
(3} © O© © © © O O

Leonard, Chase V
Wydendorf, Melissa L
Campbell, Caitlin N
Anderson, Christine M
Sisk, Stephaniel
Schwab, Melissa
McCauley, Carrie J
Szydlowski, LauraK
Hudson, AlyssaR
Brown, Cheryl L
Mulder, Alyson M
Zyble, Sue R
Robinson, Stefani A
Doerfler, Katelyn M
Hill, Katrina

Green, Ashleigh
Jackson, Linda K
Schocke, Joyce A
Soyka, Barbara J
Tindall, Rachel
Williams, Denise A
Bresinski, Linda
Neely, Isabelle C
Mills, Erin L

Mead, Meredith A
Foether, Jackie L
Porter, Debra J
Hylton, Marcy L
Bryan, Katey L
Palazzolo, Jovan M
Koss, Alicia

Fisher, Angel
Tomczak, Amanda R
Antoney, Kailee A
Hager, Rebecca J
Gorham, Stephanie A
Smith, Lesley A
Litchfield, TinaM
Down, Betty J
Wagner, Chloe M
Franzone, DonnaM
Watkins, Patricia
Uhrbrock, BrinaM
Sult, Kelly J
Landers, Lena

Ley, JanisF

Shippy, Shari A
Laux, Madeline M
Gallagher, RebeccaM

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

2007941
1920992
1944659
2038408
1921867
1921391
1972254
1920991
1942187
1936824
1974596
1929156
1921337
1933559
1921867
1919243
1919568
2052881
1983480
1963327
1921180
1920698
2052976
1918945
1949730
1919249
1943206
1919942
1921392
1989205
2004913
1933564
1950813
2055238
2019703
1968318
1918392
1950814
1921516
1983479
1919366
1918689
1974594
1985438
1919309
1920995
1921178
2001782
1920992

791
790
788
785
783
782
781
781
780
780
779
779
778
778
776
776
773
772
771
767
767
766
764
764
764
762
761
761
761
761
761
761
761
760
760
760
760
759
759
758
758
758
757
757
757
757
757
755
754

2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship

$171.00
$165.00
$159.00
$154.00
$148.00
$143.00
$135.50
$135.50
$127.00
$127.00
$119.00
$119.00
$112.00
$112.00
$105.50
$105.50
$102.00
$99.00
$97.00
$92.50
$92.50
$89.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$82.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$69.25
$69.25
$69.25
$69.25
$66.50
$66.50
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$59.00
$58.20

Hart, M1

Trenton, M1
Mayville, Ml
Greenville, Ml
Clyde, Ml

Howsell, Ml

Morley, Ml
Trenton, M1
Mayville, M1
Macomb, M
Muskegon, M
Cheboygan, Ml
Holland, M1

St. Clair, Ml

Clyde, Ml

Garden City, Ml
Rochester His, M|
Kenockee, M|
Swartz Creek, Ml
Mason, M|
Commerce Twp, MI
shelby township, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Marlette, M|
Garden City, Ml
Alanson, Ml
Taylor, Ml

Howell, M1
Pierson, M|
Kaamazoo, Ml

St. Clair, Ml
Linwood, M|

Allen Park, M1
Eaton Rapids, M|
Highland, M1
Mount Clemens, M|
Linwood, M|

West Bloomfield, Ml
Swartz Creek, M1
Sterling Heights, M
Detroit, M|
Muskegon, M|
Battle Creek, Ml
Sterling Hts, Ml
Trenton, M|
Commerce Twp, Ml
Orleans, M1
Trenton, M1
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65
65
65
65
70
70
72
72
72
75
76
77
77
77
77
8l
81
81
8l
81
81
81
88
88
90
90
90
90
90
95
95
95
98
99
99
99
99
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
110
110
110
110
110

Larson, Carol E
Smith, Linda L

Geib, Jennifer M
McCoy, Rayann
Purcell, Debra L
Pearson, Debra A
Weissmann, Claire C
Robinson, Linda S
Lewandowski, Heidi A
Coleman, Mildred L
Klisiak, Rebecca L
Smith, Avah
Martinez, Connie S
Gallaway, Deborah L
Hyrns, Mandy K
Culloty, Amber L
Scott, Emily M
Chapin, KimberlyAnn E
Thom, Kathleen E
Blevins, Cheryl Y
Reif, Alexandria
Ruppel, Kristen A
Daley, RichelleE
Meissner, BriannaN
Paehlig, Paullette R
Joldersma, Eleanor G
Prater, Kathryn
Latimer, Colette
Rosenberry, Amy J
Behrns, Mary

Swan, Cathleen M
Cole, Donna J
Caren, Chrigtine A
Alfaro, Vanessa
Lauzon, LisaM
Brown, Teresa A
Anderson, Natalie E
York, Teresa A
Baughan, Emily |
Wu, Sue

Neville, Heather M
Edwards, Tristian M
Norton, Julie A
Mahlmeister, Leslie R
Bliss, Sarah K
Holland, Carrie L
Hummel, Shelley
Bohne, Amy E
Dozeman, Stephanie R

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

2012682
1921540
2016013
1933561
1920997
1918979
1957626
1919632
1921264
1948025
2012683
1920433
2034381
1920190
1989206
1918732
1996752
1995465
1942187
1938554
1932115
1991700
1920272
1920272
1919719
1920839
1999071
2012438
1933275
1959648
1921534
1996546
1919567
1921335
1950379
1993739
2012682
2053403
2036200
1938307
2052919
1963279
2055225
1919564
1930934
1999741
1919367
1968664
1918785

754
754
754
754
753
753
752
752
752
751
750
748
748
748
748
746
746
746
746
746
746
746
745
745
744
744
744
744
744
743
743
743
742
741
741
741
741
740
740
740
740
740
740
740
739
739
739
739
739

2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship

$58.20
$58.20
$58.20
$58.20
$57.00
$57.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$55.00
$53.75
$53.75
$53.75
$53.75
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$52.00
$52.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00

Marshall, Ml

West Bloomfield, Ml
Dansville, Ml

St. Clair, Ml
Trenton, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Chesterfield, M1
Flint, M|

Shelby Twp, M
Howsell, Ml
Marshall, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Belding, Ml

Ann Arbor, Ml
Pierson, Ml
Livonia, M1
Saginaw, M|

Lake City, Ml
Mayville, M1
Detroit, M|
Kingston, Ml
Cadillac, M
Waterford, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Deckerville, M1
Wyoming, Ml
Romulus, M1

St Clair Shores, M1
Litchfield, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
West Bloomfield, Ml
Munith, Ml
Rochester His, M|
Holland, M1
Kawkawlin, M|
Jackson, M1
Marshall, Ml
Bronson, M|
Rockford, M1
Brighton, M
Belmont, M|
Emmett, M|
Livonia, Ml
Rochester His, Ml
Cass City, Ml
Almont, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Brighton, M
Hamilton, M1
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110
110
117
117
117
120
120
120
120
120
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
133
133
135
135
135
138
138
138
138
138
143
143
143
143
143
143
149
149
149
149
149
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
162
162

Yost, AnitaJ
Kenyon, LisaM
Adrianse, ShanaE
Bertrand, Michelle J
Severs, Jane M
Neve, Saly

White, Geralyn A
Braman, Janess S
Nunneley, Courtney N
Miller, Lorraine
Hodge, Kimberly M
Smith, Kimberly A
Porter, Susan M
Loachridge, Meredith L
Evans, Wendy M
Madden, RajaN
Scavarda, Dawn
Brown, Latrese |
Webb, Noretta
Arab, LaillaM
Wood, Amanda L
Korson, Yolanda
Slone, Ginger L
Crook, JessicaN
Otting, Lori L
Mullins, Connie L
Smith, Bobbi E
Elwart, Suzanne M
Blanchard, Bethany R
Wiegand, Janice
Gantz, Denise M
DiLaura, Jullie A
Klein, Holly M
Wade, Frances M
Zimmerman, Terri M
Cleland, Patricia L
Sienkowski, Lindzy
Uppleger, Lindsey M
Celeski, Brittany N
Sorget, Traute G
Ratcliffe, Denise A
Herman, Mary M
Uhlman, Abigail
Evans, Chris A
Womer, Kelly A
Casto-Thatcher, Heather L
Bahls, Katherine A
Burga, Kelly S
Wall, Carley A

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

1918504 739
2036692 739
1989206 738
1920709 738
1921125 738
2024777 737
1921390 737
2021109 737
2029573 737
1988882 737
1920632 736
1919850 736
1996759 736
2004162 736
1918390 736
1920290 736
2040435 736
1918960 736
1987329 735
1920271 735

1957473 734
1921055 734
1993038 734

1919307 733
1921339 733
1976029 733
1979675 733
1920696 733
1929156 732
1920698 732
2014857 732
1918396 732
1021127 732
1920288 732
1921866 731
1920709 731
1918975 731
1919853 731
1918728 731
2020380 730
1919364 730
2053403 730
1918942 730
1919938 730
1921265 730
1931003 730
1921058 730
1963244 729
1921549 729

2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship

$49.00
$49.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.40
$47.40
$47.40
$47.40
$47.40
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00

Northville, M1
Middleville, Ml
Pierson, Ml

shelby township, Ml
Birch Run, Ml
Greenville, Ml
Howell, Ml
Greenville, MI
Alpena, Ml

Warren, Ml
Millington, Ml
Armada, Ml
Chelsea, M|

St Charles, M1
Mount Clemens, M1
Waterford, Ml
Mason, Ml

Sterling Heights, Ml
Ferndale, M|
Waterford, Ml
Clinton Twp, Ml
Allendale, M|
Plainwell, M1
Sterling Hts, Ml
Holland, M1
Mancelona, M|

St Joseph, Ml
shelby township, Ml
Cheboygan, Ml
shelby township, M
Livonia, Ml

Mount Clemens, M|
Birch Run, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Clyde, Ml

shelby township, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Armada, M|
Livonia, Ml

Baroda, Ml

Sterling Heights, M
Bronson, M|
Sterling Heights, Ml
Taylor, Ml

Shelby Twp, Ml
Sterling Heights, M
Allendale, Ml
Saline, Ml

West Bloomfield, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

162 Guss, Amy L 1946274 729 $44.00 Bruce Twp, Ml

162 Campbell, Susan L 1934118 729 $44.00 Ypsilanti, Ml

162 Domke, Morgan A 1929592 729 $44.00 Midland, Ml

162 Essenburg, Lilly E 1920270 729 $44.00 Waterford, Ml

162 Wood, Dolores M 2013070 729 $44.00 Redford, Ml

162 Higgins, Faye 1979674 729 $44.00 St Joseph, Ml

170 Theisen, CynthiaM 1963279 728 $43.00 Emmett, Ml

170 Dupont, Debbie G 1921515 728 $43.00 West Bloomfield, Ml
170 Kerbrat, DonnaM 1921460 728 $43.00 Clawson, Ml

170 Debney, Rose 1918488 728 $43.00 Canton, Ml

170 Cass, Karen F 1995474 728 $43.00 Lake City, Ml

170 Booms, Molly M 1918888 728 $43.00 Bad Axe, Ml

170 Lazarus, Ashley R 1921548 728 $43.00 West Bloomfield, Ml
177 Adams, Deborah E 1920706 727 $43.00 shelby township, Ml
177 Tol, Nicole L 1944693 727 $43.00 Alto, Ml

177 Brown, Sheryl K 1919935 727 $43.00 Taylor, Ml

177 Marshall, Jacqueline K 1942186 727 $43.00 Mayville, MI

181 Kemperman, Amy L 1920192 726 $42.40 Ann Arbor, Ml

181 Sprague, Denise M 1921768 726 $42.40 Hamilton, Ml

181 Sylvester, Stephanie 1918396 726 $42.40 Mount Clemens, Ml
181 Hurst, Janet M 1948998 726 $42.40 Coldwater, Ml

181 Brabant, Jamie L 1960004 726 $42.40 Peck, Ml

186 Lloyd, Judy A 1919717 725 $42.00 Deckerville, Ml

186 Marler, LindaM 1918506 725 $42.00 Northville, M

186 Corbitt, Jackquline L 2004912 725 $42.00 Kaamazoo, Ml

186 Long, Hally L 1921519 725 $42.00 West Bloomfield, Ml
186 Osantoski, Miranda 1919365 725 $42.00 Sterling Heights, M1
186 Carter, Diana 1920286 725 $42.00 Waterford, M

186 Robinson, Yvonne M 1935121 725 $42.00 Clarkston, Ml

186 Tipton, Kari 1976029 725 $42.00 Mancelona, Ml

186 Coulombe, Cindy A 1950103 725 $42.00 Jackson, Ml

186 Duehring, Hannah R 1949285 725 $42.00 Clio, Ml

186 Aiuto, DevonaM 1918964 725 $42.00 Sterling Heights, M1
197 Ladd, Darlene S 1941027 724 $41.00 White Lake, Ml

197 Onica, LisaJ 1919563 724 $41.00 Rochester His, Ml
197 Fishel, Cheri L 2055222 724 $41.00 Garden City, Ml
197 Loeffler, JustineH 2053526 724 $41.00 Sebewing, Ml

197 Koons, Pam J 1918507 724 $41.00 Northville, MI

197 Hubbard, Jill E 2018710 724 $41.00 Coopersville, Ml
203 Hinton, Sue A 1959646 723 $41.00 Grand Blanc, Ml
203 Dewey, Janice L 1918609 723 $41.00 Jackson, Ml

203 McCants, Kindaal L 1987331 723 $41.00 Ferndale, Ml

203 Carrizales, Jennifer A 1918945 723 $41.00 Sterling Heights, Ml
203 Bowren, Chloe A 2055239 723 $41.00 Holly, Ml

203 Burton, Jessica 2053811 723 $41.00 Coldwater, Ml

203 Glazier, Alexandria J 1999071 723 $41.00 Romulus, MI

203 Gonzalez, Jennifer A 1937649 723 $41.00 St Joseph, M1

211 Swiacki, Mary K 1919850 722 $40.00 Armada, Ml

211 Tromp, Sandra L 2024777 722 $40.00 Greenville, Ml
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211
211
211
211
211
218
218
218
218
218
218
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
239
239
239
239
243
243
243
243
243
248
248
248
248
248
248
248
255
255
255
255
255
260
260

Silance, Amie L
Steffler, Rachel
Williams, Ishil M
King, Bridgette A
Vargas, Cheyenne A
Dixon, Janice M
Adam, Amy R

Daley, Lynette

Lewis, Lourdes
Weiss, Chrissy
Cadwell, Pamela L
Stockwell, Kathy J
McCloud, Cassandra D
Show, Debbie V
Knopp, Kami L
Kirby, Kay L
Schepers, Beatrice E
Hoffman, Elizabeth M
Rupprecht, Jennifer L
Mazei, JessicaM
Raoberts, Carolyn M
Wheatley, Terri R
Schulte, Amy L
Penzien, Penny L
Schmidt, Kathy J
South, LolaE
Grooms, Haley K
Vallie, Deborah A
Holmyard, Samantha L
Rosenbrock, Sandra K
Rollo - Gines, BethH
Cochran, ToyiaD
Nester, Barbara A
Kirby, Kathy A
VanNorman, Michele M
Kerkhof, Deanna L
Stream, KristinaM
Becigneul, Linda A
Rosenthal, Jackie
Konecny, Kellie J
Mayes, Celeste M
Wilkowski, Gale L
Campbell, Janette A
Ambrose, Caroline A
Horn, Stephanie R
Shoemaker, Sarah L
Nye, CaraD

Morgan, MarciaC
Falk, Wanda E

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

1920633
1962924
1985438
2055223
1921866
1918667
1938307
1920429
1919310
2055220
1919936
1941865
1935076
1932021
1919576
1920637
1920499
1920697
1921122
1919720
1990601
1919249
1936825
1919851
2036147
1974597
2048401
1921549
1920273
1950814
1976029
1999070
1921459
1920638
1921291
2002301
1919577
1936825
1999667
2054365
1943000
1972255
2048262
1999666
2016013
2045636
1921389
1996549
1919578

722
722
722
722
722
721
721
721
721
721
721
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
719
719
719
719
719
719
719
719
718
718
718
718
717
717
717
717
717
716
716
716
716
716
716
716
715
715
715
715
715
714
714

2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.75
$38.75
$38.75
$38.75
$38.75
$38.75
$38.75
$38.75
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.75
$36.75

Millington, M1
Caledonia, M1
Battle Creek, Ml
Livonia, M1
Clyde, Ml

Grand Rapids, M|
Brighton, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Sterling Hts, M
Bronson, Ml
Taylor, Ml
Algonac, Ml

St. Clair, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Rockford, M1
Millington, M1
Grand Rapids, M|
shelby township, Ml
Birch Run, Ml
Deckerville, MI
Martin, M|
Garden City, Ml
Macomb, M
Armada, Ml
Greenville, M1
Muskegon, M|
Oxford, Ml

West Bloomfield, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Linwood, Ml
Mancelona, Ml
Romulus, Ml
Clawson, Ml
Millington, Ml
Deckerville, M1
Garden City, Ml
Rockford, M1
Macomb, M
Hudson, M|
Wayland, M1
Lambertville, Ml
Morley, Ml
Milan, M1
Hudson, M1
Dansville, M|
Lansing, Ml
Howell, Ml
Munith, Ml
Rockford, M1

Final Prize Listing

May 27,2025 10:59 AM
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260
260
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
288
288
288
288
288
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
308
308
308

Roszell, Stacy A
Dible, Courtney L
Berube, Debbie
Borntreger, Lori R
Reeves, Lori K
Badall, VanessaE
Post-Abbott, Elisabeth E
Locke-Purvis, Tammie S
Dettore, Barbara A
Zach, Heather N
Brown, Sheri L
Isaman, SandraK
Kies, Casey L
Apostolos, Deborah
Best, Sherry

King, Susan M
Shopp, DellaA
Mortensen, Sonya E
Fritz, RebeccaM
Weldon, Lorelei L
Queen, Peggy A
Zink, Kay A
Freigruber, Penny
Mingo, Shirley D
Weaver, Jennifer M
Trombly, Kathy M
Stacer, Catherine L
Miller, Joan E
Ciavone, Michelle M
Kubik, Maxine R
LaPratt, Laura L
Groover, TanyaM
King, Kristen M
Prior, Stephanie S
Hufford, Mellownie J
Martz, Mary Beth
Bonzelaar, Jennifer J
Jarvis, Debbie A
Landry, Cathy E
Stong, Sandra K
Boyar, Mary

Ward, Cynthia A
Sherwin, Cheryl
Virag, SheilaL
Sharnowski, Angela L
Brow, Becky S
Thompson, Lee A
Scott, Kelly A
White, Barbara J

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

1920502 714
2035394 714

1941864 713
1920571 713
1921864 713
1996547 713

1921524 713
2016014 713
2055225 713
2035395 713
1920571 713
1936825 713
2007942 713
1921463 712
1976146 712
1919309 712
2002684 712
1979108 712
2053525 712
1919362 712
1950704 712
1993916 712
1919565 712
2055241 712
1953732 712
1957625 712
1918884 711
1919363 711
1918389 711
1921294 711
1920283 711
2037778 710
1991699 710
2019214 710
2033504 710
1919726 710
2027330 710
2001300 710
2007421 710
1935882 710
1918392 710
2007788 710
1944659 710
1919938 710
2016133 710
1919730 710
1959647 709
1996752 709
1962808 709

2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship

$36.75
$36.75
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.40
$34.40
$34.40
$34.40
$34.40
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00

Grand Rapids, M|
Laingsburg, Ml
Algonac, Ml
Muskegon, M|
Clyde, Ml

Munith, Ml

West Bloomfield, Ml
Dansville, M|
Livonia, M|
Laingsburg, Ml
Muskegon, M
Macomb, M|

Hart, M1

Clawson, Ml

Niles, Ml

Sterling Hts, Ml
Big Rapids, Ml
Edmore, M
Sebewing, M1
Sterling Heights, Ml
Niles, Ml

Lansing, M1
Rochester His, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Newport, M
Chesterfield, M1
Bad Axe, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Mount Clemens, M|
Deckerville, M1
Waterford, Ml
Holland, M1
Cadillac, Ml

White Lake, M1
Charlotte, Ml

North Branch, Ml
Byron Center, M|
Marshall, Ml

Elsie, MI

Grand Blanc, Ml
Mount Clemens, M|
Portland, M|
Mayville, M1
Taylor, Ml
Manistee, M|

North Branch, Ml
Grand Blanc, M1
Saginaw, Ml
Howard City, Ml

Final Prize Listing
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George, Peggy E
McGuire, Barb A
Miller, Cheryl E
Childs, Dawn M
Rush, TaraL
Treadaway, Christy L
Bristow, Melissa A
Smith, Brenda A
Vanderstraaten Bivens, Katie A
McClintock, Gwyn D
Vandenbussche, Jamie L
Pilarski, MonicaR
Lewczuk, YolandaH
Biermacher, Lucy M
Thornsberry, Brooke L
Kenney, Shannon E
Wisniewski, Gloria P
Gamelin, Chantel M
Salmon, Kylie L
Silance, Debra L
Dixon, Ashley A
Stein, Stephanie A
Wardwell, Tammi L
Daugherty, Shelley
Capehart, Ashley M
Engle, Farrah L
Sprague, MonicaR
Duron, Sharon S
Taylor, Tammi L
Rodriguez, Zoie R
Chizmadia, Tiffany A
Russell, Staci J
Warner, Sharon L
Legwen, VirginiaL
Bonus, Sharon T
Turnock, Heather R
Bastian, Barb E
Tiffany, Ashley N
Davis, Charlotte M

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

AP OODNPR

Knight, Samantha C
Klug, Melissa A
Lawrence, Rachel L
Waller, Denisyha A
Halstead, Julie A

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

1989206
2054096
1957474
2020462
1919244
1935076
1918972
1918964
1985442
1921388
1919367
1957624
1919573
1919577
1921544
1921533
2055252
2016133
2053373
1920636
2055229
1920570
2045636
1950379
2055242
2048171
1921768
1920499
2016012
1996759
2055244
1933275
1944693
1921465
1957472
1950703
1921529
2055230
1918964

$20,539.00

Entry
1918814
1918812
1935190
1918843
2026293

709
709
709
709
708
708
708
708
708
708
708
708
708
708
708
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
706
706
706
706
706
706
706

Score

762
718
716
715
715

$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

Prize
$300.00
$225.00
$191.00
$159.00
$159.00

Pierson, M|
Riverdale, Ml
Clinton Twp, Ml
Hillsdale, M1
Garden City, Ml

St. Clair, Ml
Sterling Heights, M1
Sterling Heights, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Howsell, Ml

Sterling Heights, Ml
Chesterfield, Ml
Rochester His, M|
Rockford, M1

West Bloomfield, Ml
West Bloomfield, Ml
Kingston, Ml
Manistee, M|
Fountain, Ml
Millington, M1
Eaton Rapids, Ml
Muskegon, M|
Lansing, M1
Kawkawlin, Ml
Pinckney, M1
Fountain, M|
Hamilton, M1
Grand Rapids, M|
Dansville, M|
Chelsea, M|
Sandusky, Ml
Litchfield, Ml

Alto, Ml

Clawson, Ml
Clinton Twp, Ml
Niles, Ml

West Bloomfield, Ml
Lowell, Ml

Sterling Heights, Ml

From

Grand Rapids, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Taylor, Ml

Grand Rapids, M|
Brighton, Ml

Final Prize Listing
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© NN O

10
11
12
13
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
22
24
24
24
27
28
29
29
31

Miller, LillieM
Kovalova, Dasha
Giardina, VictoriaD
Doss, LisaD

Maes, Cathleen F
Kraszewski, Laura J
Clark, OliviaM
Lambert-Conant, Lesia A
White, SierraL

Fike, MelissaK
Regnier, AlexisM
Austin, Laura

Hoff, Christene M
Dinkins, Dyanna
Meyers, Stacy M
Antonelli, Brittney A
Payeur, Elizabeth M
Purdum, Patricia A
Daniels, NovellaL
Andrew, BriannaR
Post, Hannah S
Brown, Sherri L
Reamy-Johnson, Brandie L
Stolz, Amy A
Bradley, Candyce M
Thompson, Valerie L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

1960003 711
1918842 707
1918813 707
1918812 702

2000178 701
1918844 696
1962836 692
1929438 685
1986853 685
2000743 683
2054059 680
1921795 678
2054764 671

1920286 670
1918813 667
1920280 665
1920187 663

1918844 663
1918845 662
1918842 662
2054764 662

1918581 660
1921794 655

1918814 654

1021794 654

2055228 653
$3,110.00
$44,784.00

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Division |, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Hearth, Melissa A
2 Tuttle, Rachel
3 WEelch, Jennifer A
4 Bauman, Brook M
5 Somers, Debra S
6 Williams, Amber R
6 Barber, Claudia
8 Slager, Brienn R
9 Wisneski, Lauren A
10 Hyde, Amy L
11 Schultz, Tracy A
12 Bashara, Josephine M
13 VanDyke, Rachel G
14 Gordon, Amy R

Entry  Score
1918946 2,405

1941863 2,312
1918889 2,310
1919720 2,295
1019576 2,288
2025936 2,279
1918583 2,279
1929368 2,277
1020433 2,259
1021542 2,257
2016183 2,253
1920952 2,252
1960001 2,248
1085437 2,241

2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship

$137.00
$122.50
$122.50
$113.00
$107.00
$103.00
$99.00
$93.00
$93.00
$88.00
$85.00
$82.00
$78.00
$75.00
$72.00
$69.00
$66.00
$66.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$52.00
$49.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00

Prize
$600.00
$325.00
$310.00
$296.00
$285.00
$268.50
$268.50
$253.00
$244.00
$235.00
$227.00
$220.00
$212.00
$206.00

Peck, M1

Grand Rapids, M|
Grand Rapids, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Midland, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Jackson, Ml

Holt, Ml

Y psilanti, Ml
Portage, M|
Grand Ledge, Ml
Eastpointe, M|
Holt, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Waterford, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Holt, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Eastpointe, M
Grand Rapids, M|
Eastpointe, M|
Grand Haven, Ml

From

Sterling Heights, M
Algonac, M

Bad Axe, Ml
Deckerville, MI
Rockford, M1
Livonia, MI

Bay City, Ml

Scotts, M1

Sterling Heights, M
West Bloomfield, Ml
Pinckney, Ml
Taylor, Ml

Peck, M|

Battle Creek, Ml

Final Prize Listing
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15
15
17
18
18
18
21
21
23
24
24
26
27
27
29
30
31
32
32
34
35
35
37
37
39
39
41
42

42
44
44
46
46
46
49
50

51
51

53
54
54
56
56
58
58
60
61

61
61

Kirkland, Kourtney M
Regnier, AlexisM
Holder, Karyn M
Hubbard, AnitaJ
GOODWIN, JESSICA
Goodman, Jennifer B
Pruitt, Crystal L
Gonko, Betty A
Clark, OliviaM
Skarritt, Kelli N
Wheatley, Nicole E
Firestone, CiarraL
Antonelli, Brittney A
Boerder, Amanda S
Cooper, StevielL
Ryan, Theresa L
Dikeou, Cristi L
Ford, Elizabeth |
Kimes, Kami J
Rambaldo, JessicaM
Mangulabnan, EstelaR
Lopez, Schmeka L
Divozzo, Renee L
McClain, Nancy J
Miller, AngelaM
Horner, Kelly R
Witt, Emily A
Westdorp, Lindsey M
Rice, Kaitlyn M
Borza, CynthiaT
Brown, Sherri L
Gamelin, Cindy M
Keen, Kimberly A
Lemon, Gillian
Turner, Carrie A
Biltz, Bernadette D
Billings, Chloe C
Daleski, Cassandra A
Post, Hannah S
Richmond, Anne M
Klein, Carol A
Bolesky, Kimberly A
Landon, Rebecca
Simpson, Angie L
Obradovich, Lauren M
Squires, Carey
Cooper, Mary S
Hoon, Sue J
Grooms, Karen M

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

1018784 2,240
1029142 2,240
2055239 2,239
1933562 2,238
2054365 2,238
1920994 2,238
1919937 2,232
1919562 2,232
1018815 2,231
1975663 2,227
1920708 2,227
2007421 2,225
1020280 2,221
1918390 2,221
2036693 2,214
1919310 2,212
1018946 2,209
1919941 2,206
1918465 2,206
2055223 2,205
1979674 2,203
1920997 2,203
1918398 2,200
1920996 2,200
1919306 2,198
1021128 2,198
1921053 2,195
1991699 2,194
2021514 2,194
1919574 2,193
1918581 2,193
2016133 2,192
2018710 2,192
2012683 2,192
2002658 2,190
1918981 2,188
2036144 2,186
1029438 2,186
2054764 2,185
2017803 2,184
1979424 2,184
1950813 2,183
1918584 2,183
2000742 2,182
1083481 2,182
1976030 2,181
1918730 2,180
1929593 2,180
1918950 2,180

2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship

$196.00
$196.00
$188.00
$179.00
$179.00
$179.00
$168.00
$168.00
$162.00
$157.00
$157.00
$152.00
$148.50
$148.50
$145.00
$142.00
$139.00
$136.00
$136.00
$133.00
$130.50
$130.50
$127.50
$127.50
$124.50
$124.50
$122.00
$120.50
$120.50
$118.00
$118.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$113.00
$112.00
$110.50
$110.50
$110.00
$108.00
$108.00
$106.50
$106.50
$105.00
$105.00
$104.00
$102.00
$102.00
$102.00

Hamilton, M1

Holt, Ml

Holly, Ml

St. Clair, Ml
Wayland, Ml
Trenton, M1

Taylor, Ml
Rochester His, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Lake Orion, Ml
shelby township, Ml
Elsie, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Mount Clemens, M|
Middleville, Ml
Sterling Hts, Ml
Sterling Heights, M
Taylor, Ml

Taylor, Ml

Livonia, M1

St Joseph, M
Trenton, M1

Mount Clemens, M1
Trenton, M1
Sterling Hts, M1
Birch Run, M|
Allendale, M|
Cadillac, M
Fenton, Ml
Rochester His, M|
Bay City, Ml
Manistee, M1
Coopersville, Ml
Marshall, Ml
Portage, M|
Sterling Heights, Ml
Greenville, Ml
Holt, Ml

Holt, Ml
Kaamazoo, Ml
Greenville, M1
Linwood, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Portage, M|

Swartz Creek, Ml
Mancelona, Ml
Livonia, Ml
Midland, M|
Sterling Heights, M

Final Prize Listing
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64
64
66
66
68
68
70
71
72
73
73
73
76
76
76
76
80
80
80

83
84
84
86

86
88
89
89
89
92
92
92
95
95
97
98
98
98
101
102
102
104
105
105
105
108
109
109
109
109

Aldridge, Annette L
Soltys, Nancy M
Szczesny, JessicaM
Silas, Carolyn M
Naganashe, Karen S
Raphagel, Vaarie A
Cibrario, Kaci R
Sweet, GinaA
Petree, SaraJ
Carter, Nancy E
Price, Debbie A
Fisher, Ashley M
Klein, Jill R

Barry, Sandra A
Symons, Brooke L
Herbert, InaB
Maguire, Denise M
Lambert-Conant, Lesia A
Fike, MelissaK
Dreon, TaraL

Riley, AlexisD
Randall, Kimberly K
Borrello, Amber M
Orler, Traci M
Stenberg, Cassie L
Poll, DebraJ
Stephens, Michele A
Spearritt, Justice N
Ferri, Kari R
Mazzola, Karen M
Nowak, Nancy A
Swoish, Lynn M
Haines, Ashley D
Barnaby, Elizabeth M
Lorance, Mary J
Shearer, Debra J
Walker, Chequice A
Anderson, Theresa L
Wagner, Janet L
Tuck, DebraL
Neusbaum, Denise A
Langer, AngelaM
Beverwyk, Peyton E
Cameron, Tracy L
Manchester, Amber P
Seppamaki, Jamie L
Vanderwall, Kelly J
Jones, KendraM
Johnson, Katrina E

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

1020574 2,178
1921767 2,178
1957624 2,177
1970685 2,177
2055224 2,175
2055224 2,175
1937649 2,174
1919365 2,172
1020838 2,171
1921128 2,170
1921535 2,170
1918611 2,170
1919943 2,169
1918946 2,169
1918970 2,169
1918690 2,169
2053525 2,168
1029438 2,168
2000743 2,168
1921517 2,167
1032116 2,164
1018582 2,164
1918815 2,163
1936055 2,163
2055234 2,162
2000044 2,161
1920430 2,161
2002658 2,161
1998906 2,160
1918398 2,160
2012438 2,160
1993768 2,159
1020274 2,159
1921061 2,158
1976147 2,157
1921059 2,157
1087331 2,157
1949285 2,156
1957473 2,155
1965788 2,155
2053811 2,154
2055222 2,153
1921337 2,153
2003188 2,153
1918583 2,152
1919425 2,151
1919576 2,151
1921520 2,151
1918977 2,151

2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship

$100.50
$100.50
$99.50
$99.50
$97.50
$97.50
$97.00
$96.00
$96.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$92.50
$92.50
$92.50
$92.50
$91.00
$91.00
$91.00
$90.00
$89.00
$89.00
$88.00
$88.00
$87.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$82.00
$82.00
$81.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$79.00
$78.50
$78.50
$78.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$75.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00

Muskegon, Ml
Hamilton, M|
Chesterfield, Ml
Flint, MI

Mt Pleasant, M|

Mt Pleasant, M|

St. Joseph, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Birch Run, M|
West Bloomfield, Ml
Jackson, M1

Taylor, Ml

Sterling Heights, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Detroit, Ml
Sebewing, Ml

Holt, MI

Portage, M|

West Bloomfield, Ml
Kingston, Ml

Bay City, Ml

Grand Rapids, M|
Sterling Heights, Ml
Whitehall, M1
Hudson, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Portage, M|

Eaton Rapids, Ml
Mount Clemens, M|
St Clair Shores, M
Imlay City, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Allendale, M|

Niles, Ml
Allendale, Ml
Ferndale, M|

Clio, Ml

Clinton Twp, Ml

Y psilanti, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Garden City, Ml
Holland, M1
LAPEER, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Rockford, Ml

West Bloomfield, M
Sterling Heights, M

Final Prize Listing
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

113 Soulliere, LisaM 2016183 2,150 $72.50 Pinckney, Ml

113 Smith, Deborah A 2048171 2,150 $72.50 Fountain, Ml

115 Creech, Melissa A 1941027 2,149 $71.00 White Lake, Ml

115 Plichta, Mackenzie J 1974594 2,149 $71.00 Muskegon, Ml

115 McCarthy, Sharon G 1921388 2,149 $71.00 Howell, Ml

118 Strombeck, TamraM 1920288 2,148 $69.25 Waterford, M|

118 Rafferty, JessicaC 1952109 2,148 $69.25 Livonia, Ml

118 Boston, Deanna L 1921520 2,148 $69.25 West Bloomfield, Ml
118 Wilt, Angelal 1920949 2,148 $69.25 Taylor, MI

122 Cole, ChristinaH 1919572 2,147 $66.50 Rochester His, Ml
122 Leidel, Jenny J 1921127 2,147 $66.50 Birch Run, Ml

122 Marton, Kimberly 2035677 2,147 $66.50 Canton, M|

122 Graunke, Shelley 1956965 2,147 $66.50 Canton, Ml

122 Thigpen, JessicaM 1962809 2,147 $66.50 Howard City, Ml
122 Fitzgerald, Andrea A 1985440 2,147 $66.50 Battle Creek, M
128 Pappas, Shayanna D 1920993 2,146 $63.00 Trenton, Ml

128 Fricke, Karyn L 1937651 2,146 $63.00 St Joseph, Ml

128 Billiet, Carolyn M 1919363 2,146 $63.00 Sterling Heights, M1
128 Look, Stacey 1959245 2,146 $63.00 Wyandotte, Ml

128 Short, Allison 2052976 2,146 $63.00 Coldwater, Ml

128 Fluture, Julie N 1995463 2,146 $63.00 Lake City, Ml

128 Messing, Danielle E 1921520 2,146 $63.00 West Bloomfield, Ml
128 Geske, LUANN E 1918840 2,146 $63.00 Grand Rapids, M|
136 Benner, Karen M 1993768 2,145 $60.00 Imlay City, Ml

136 Kopf, KimJ 1929142 2,145 $60.00 Holt, Ml

138 Wiegand-Mendenhall, Carla A 1921333 2,144 $59.00 Holland, MI

138 Poydras, CarletaJ 1918841 2,144 $59.00 Grand Rapids, M|
140 Lemmon, Dayli J 2000045 2,143 $58.00 Hudson, Ml

140 Usleber, Janet M 1919424 2,143 $58.00 Wyoming, Ml

142 Land, Marissa 1920280 2,142 $57.00 Waterford, Ml

143 Miller, LillieM 1960003 2,141 $57.00 Peck, Ml

144 Nawrot, Barb J 2002683 2,139 $56.00 Big Rapids, Ml

145 Knight, Samantha C 1918814 2,138 $55.50 Grand Rapids, Ml
145 Gunter, Denise 1987332 2,138 $55.50 Ferndae, Ml

147 Allen, Bobbie J 1921796 2,137 $54.50 Eastpointe, Ml

147 Lawrence, Rachel L 1918939 2,137 $54.50 Sterling Heights, Ml
149 Madak, Amanda C 1918970 2,136 $53.50 Sterling Heights, Ml
149 Sparks, Jenna L 1921536 2,136 $53.50 West Bloomfield, Ml
151 Becker, Kimberly M 1918840 2,135 $52.00 Grand Rapids, M|
151 Waller, Denisyha A 1918845 2,135 $52.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
153 Swiss, Mardi J 1920092 2,134 $51.00 St Clair Shores, Ml
153 Kuipers, Davn M 1921054 2,134 $51.00 Allendae, Ml

153 Davis, DaynaM 1920092 2,134 $51.00 St Clair Shores, Ml
156 Hansen, Elizabeth A 2055228 2,133 $49.67 Grand Haven, Ml
156 Berry, Kedly M 1918309 2,133 $49.66 West Branch, Ml
156 Calhoun, Cheynne L 1996547 2,133 $49.67 Munith, MI

159 Runge, Jodi L 1920191 2,132 $48.00 Ann Arbor, Ml

159 Patrick, Theresa K 1920991 2,132 $48.00 Trenton, Ml

161 Webb-Stolarski, Kim M 1920287 2,131 $47.00 Waterford, Ml
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162
162
162
162

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Tomaro, JessicaM
Harris, Kimberly A
Moore, TinaJ
Capizzo, CaraA

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

2002685 2,130
1920991 2,130
1949284 2,130
1997094 2,130

$17,840.00

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Division |1 , Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Wiegersma, Brittany D
2 Schwannecke, Sarah J
3 Sisk, Stephanie|
4 Irish-Black, Emily A
5 Szydlowski, LauraK
6 Nedly, Isabelle C
7 Campbell, Caitlin N
8 Wagner, Chloe M
9 Mulder, Alyson M
10 Warner, Annette M
10 Locke-Purvis, Tammie S
12 Hill, Katrina
13 Hyrns, Mandy K
14 Adrianse, Shana E
15 Kenyon, LisaM
16 Arab, LaillaM
16 Gallagher, RebeccaM
18 Knight, Cheryl M
19 Tomczak, Amanda R
20 Anderson, Christine M
21 Dupont, Debbie G
21 Culloty, Amber L
23 Mudget, Tammy J
24 Hudson, AlyssaR
25 Reif, Alexandria
26 Lantz, Cathleen M
27 Sprague, MonicaR
28 Bresinski, Linda
28 Carter, Jimeeka L
30 Schocke, Joyce A
31 Chapel, Autumn S
32 Merryman, Brandy M
33 Konecny, Kellie J
34 Meissner, BriannaN
34 Franzone, Donna M
36 Mead, Meredith A
36 Foether, Jackie L
38 Brown, Sheryl K
39 Blaszkowski, Jessica
40 Uhrbrock, BrinaM

Entry  Score
2019851 2,519
2000177 2,408

1921867 2,376
1963278 2,360
1920991 2,331
2052976 2,327
1944659 2,326
1983479 2,313
1974596 2,307
1950103 2,305
2016014 2,305
1921867 2,299
1989206 2,293
10989206 2,285
2036692 2,284
1920271 2,277
1920992 2,277
1990600 2,276
1950813 2,272
2038408 2,271
1921515 2,268
1018732 2,268
2007788 2,267
1942186 2,266
1932115 2,265
1020285 2,262
1021768 2,257
1920698 2,253
1920286 2,253
2052881 2,252
1020278 2,249
1920572 2,247
2054365 2,246
1020272 2,244
1019367 2,244
1949730 2,239
1919249 2,239
1019935 2,238
1996548 2,237
1974594 2,236

2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship

$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00

Prize
$600.00
$325.00
$311.00
$297.00
$285.00
$273.00
$263.00
$253.00
$244.00
$231.00
$231.00
$219.00
$211.00
$205.00
$198.00
$190.00
$190.00
$183.00
$177.00
$174.00
$167.00
$167.00
$161.00
$158.00
$155.00
$152.00
$149.00
$145.00
$145.00
$141.00
$139.00
$136.00
$135.00
$131.50
$131.50
$128.50
$128.50
$126.00
$125.00
$123.00

Big Rapids, Ml
Trenton, M1
Clio, Ml
LAPEER, Ml

From
LAPEER, Ml
Midland, M|
Clyde, Ml
Emmett, M|
Trenton, M1
Coldwater, Ml
Mayville, M1
Swartz Creek, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Jackson, M1
Dansville, Ml
Clyde, Ml
Pierson, Ml
Pierson, M|
Middleville, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Trenton, M1
Martin, Ml
Linwood, M1
Greenville, Ml
West Bloomfield, Ml
Livonia, M1
Portland, M|
Mayville, M1
Kingston, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Hamilton, M1
shelby township, M
Waterford, Ml
Kenockee, M|
Waterford, Ml
Muskegon, M|
Wayland, M1
Waterford, Ml
Sterling Heights, M
Marlette, M|
Garden City, Ml
Taylor, Ml
Munith, Ml
Muskegon, M|

Final Prize Listing

May 27,2025 10:59 AM
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Final Prize Listing
2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

41 Bryan, Katey L 1921392 2,232 $122.00 Howell, Ml

42 Fisk, Karen K 2054096 2,229 $120.00 Riverdale, MI
Zagurny, StacieV 2002685 2,228 $118.00 Big Rapids, Ml
Purcell, Debra L 1920997 2,226 $118.00 Trenton, Ml
DiBenedetto, Sarah E 1936821 2,225 $116.00 Macomb, Ml
Holmyard, Samantha L 1920273 2,225 $116.00 Waterford, Ml

47 Robinson, Linda S 1919632 2,224 $114.00 Flint, Ml

48 Lincoln, June 1918307 2,221 $113.00 West Branch, Ml

49 Bliss, Sarah K 1930934 2,220 $112.00 CassCity, Ml

50 Tipton, Kari 1976029 2,218 $112.00 Mancelona, M

51 Lewczuk, YolandaH 1919573 2,216 $110.00 Rochester His, Ml

52 Vincent, Rebecca L 1921767 2,215 $109.00 Hamilton, Ml

52 Paehlig, Paullette R 1919719 2,215 $109.00 Deckerville, MI

52 Schwab, Melissa 1921391 2,215 $109.00 Howell, Ml

55 Ward, Cynthia A 2007788 2,214 $107.00 Portland, M

56 Bolek, Brooke L 1920572 2,212 $107.00 Muskegon, Ml

57 Thom, Kathleen E 1942187 2,211 $105.00 Mayville, MI

58 Chapin, KimberlyAnn E 1995465 2,210 $104.00 Lake City, Ml

59 Couturier, Nancy E 2018711 2,209 $104.00 Coopersville, Ml

60 Davis, Erin N 2004581 2,207 $103.00 Clyde, Ml

61 Edwards, Tristian M 1963279 2,206 $102.00 Emmett, Ml

62 Klisiak, Rebecca L 2012683 2,205 $101.00 Marshdl, Ml

63 Straub, Juley A 2018436 2,204 $100.00 Saline, Ml

63 Koss, Alicia 2004913 2,204 $100.00 Kalamazoo, Ml

63 Fisher, Angel 1933564 2,204 $100.00 St Clair, Ml

63 Gallaway, Deborah L 1920190 2,204 $100.00 Ann Arbor, MI

67 Show, Debbie V 2006699 2,203 $98.00 Grand Rapids, M|

67 Paccione, Sarah R 1920432 2,203 $98.00 Sterling Heights, Ml

69 Hufford, Mellownie J 2033504 2,202 $96.50 Charlotte, Ml

69 Grooms, Haley K 1918950 2,202 $96.50 Sterling Heights, M1

71 Lloyd, Judy A 1919717 2,200 $96.00 Deckerville, Ml

72 Moore, Delores J 1962808 2,199 $95.00 Howard City, Ml

73 Hodnett, Deborah A 1919422 2,196 $94.00 Wyoming, Ml

74 Miller, Lorraine 1988882 2,195 $94.00 Warren, Ml

75 Wisniewski, Gloria P 1932116 2,194 $93.00 Kingston, Ml

75 McCants, Kindaal L 1987331 2,194 $93.00 Ferndae, Ml

77 Terry, Heather J 1987637 2,193 $92.00 Cadillac, Ml

78 Prater, Kathryn 1999071 2,187 $91.50 Romulus, Ml

78 Best, Sherry 1976146 2,187 $91.50 Niles, Ml

80 Williams, Denise A 1921180 2,186 $91.00 Commerce Twp, Ml

81 Zimmerman, Terri M 1921864 2,182 $90.00 Clyde, Ml

8l Becigneul, Linda A 1936825 2,182 $90.00 Macomb, Ml

81 Kane, Cheryl A 1919571 2,182 $90.00 Rochester His, Ml

84 Antoney, Kailee A 2055238 2,181 $89.00 Allen Park, Ml

85 McCoy, Rayann 1933561 2,180 $88.00 St Clair, Ml

85 Cole, DonnaJ 1996546 2,180 $88.00 Munith, MI

87 Dimic, Suzana 1919938 2,178 $86.50 Taylor, Ml

87 Landers, Amy M 1985438 2,178 $86.50 Battle Creek, M

89 Wagar, Jennifer L 1921870 2,177 $84.00 Clyde, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 M1 State USBC 98th Annual Womens Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

89 Nester, Barbara A 1921459 2,177 $84.00 Clawson, Ml
89 Timpf, Mary L 1919940 2,177 $84.00 Taylor, MI
92 Vandenbussche, Jamie L 1919367 2,176 $83.00 Sterling Heights, M
93 Crow, Janice M 1929368 2,175 $83.00 Scotts, Ml
Thompson, Lee A 1959647 2,172 $82.00 Grand Blanc, Ml
94 Groce, AliviaP 1979426 2,172 $82.00 Greenville, Ml
Wydendorf, Melissa L 1920992 2,172 $82.00 Trenton, Ml
97 Burrington, Dawn R 1920576 2,171 $81.00 Muskegon, Ml
98 Rosenthal, Jackie 1999667 2,170 $80.00 Hudson, Ml
98 Weaver, Jennifer M 1953732 2,170 $80.00 Newport, Ml
98 Yeary, DaynaM 1919855 2,170 $80.00 Armada, Ml
101 Sylvester, Stephanie 1918396 2,168 $78.50 Mount Clemens, Ml
101 Thornsberry, Brooke L 1921544 2,168 $78.50 West Bloomfield, Ml
103 Mahl, Jessica L 1984035 2,167 $77.00 Farmington, M|
104 Irvin, Chimene B 1931202 2,166 $76.50 Davisburg, Ml
104 Bertrand, Michelle J 1920709 2,166 $76.50 shelby township, Ml
106 Behrns, Mary 1959647 2,165 $75.50 Grand Blanc, Ml
106 Caren, Christine A 1919567 2,165 $75.50 Rochester His, M
108 Essenburg, Lilly E 1920270 2,162 $73.80 Waterford, Ml
108 Martinez, Connie S 2034381 2,162 $73.80 Belding, Ml
108 Klein, Holly M 1921127 2,162 $73.80 Birch Run, Ml
108 Walker, Barbra L 2039444 2,162 $73.80 Grand Rapids, M|
108 Lewandowski, Heidi A 1921264 2,162 $73.80 Shelby Twp, Ml
113 Mahimeister, LedieR 1919562 2,161 $72.00 Rochester His, Ml
113 Mills, Erin L 1918945 2,161 $72.00 Sterling Heights, Ml
115 Hatfield, Cindy B 2007422 2,160 $70.00 Elsie, Ml
115 Baughan, Emily | 2036200 2,160 $70.00 Rockford, Ml
115 Buryta, Terri E 1921388 2,160 $70.00 Howell, Ml
115 Soulg, LisaR 2004162 2,160 $70.00 St Charles, Ml
115 Silance, AmieL 1920633 2,160 $70.00 Millington, Ml
120 Maillet, Brooklyn R 1921338 2,159 $67.50 Holland, MI
120 Heikkila, Patty J 1998485 2,159 $67.50 Almont, Ml
120 Johnston, Alexandria L 2018709 2,159 $67.50 Coopersville, Ml
120 Klingbeil, Conney A 1935208 2,159 $67.50 Perry, Ml
124 Korson, Yolanda 1921055 2,157 $65.50 Allendae, Ml
124 Witbrodt, Danielle 1920504 2,157 $65.50 Grand Rapids, M|
124 Bahls, Katherine A 1921058 2,157 $65.50 Allendale, Ml
124 Babcock, Brynn R 2052976 2,157 $65.50 Coldwater, M|
128 Moody, Pam 1920700 2,156 $64.00 shelby township, Ml
129 Hackmann, Jennifer 1963243 2,155 $62.80 Sdine, Ml
129 Craig, Melissa L 1949730 2,155 $62.80 Marlette, Ml
129 Marshall, Jacqueline K 1942186 2,155 $62.80 Mayville, MI
129 Soltysiak, Angela 2029573 2,155 $62.80 Alpena, Ml
129 Schmidt, MonicaJ 1976147 2,155 $62.80 Niles, Ml
134 Fritz, RebeccaM 2053525 2,154 $60.00 Sebewing, Ml
134 Guss, Amy L 1946274 2,154 $60.00 Bruce Twp, Ml
134 Shopp, DellaA 2002684 2,154 $60.00 Big Rapids, Ml
137 Babcock, Teresa L 1929502 2,153 $59.00 Midland, M
137 Sult, Kelly J 1985438 2,153 $59.00 Battle Creek, Ml
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139 Ford, Kathy M 1919729 2,152 $57.50 North Branch, Ml
139 Anderson, Natalie E 2012682 2,152 $57.50 Marshall, Ml
139 Uhlman, Abigail 1918942 2,152 $57.50 Sterling Heights, M
139 Weiss, Chrissy 2055220 2,152 $57.50 Bronson, M
143 Higgins, Faye 1979674 2,151 $55.50 St Joseph, Ml
143 Osantoski, Miranda 1919365 2,151 $55.50 Sterling Heights, M1
143 Holland, CarrieL 1999741 2,151 $55.50 Almont, Ml
143 McCauley, Carrie J 1972254 2,151 $55.50 Morley, Ml
147 Madden, RagjaN 1920290 2,150 $54.00 Waterford, Ml
148 Hoffman, Elizabeth M 1920697 2,149 $53.00 shelby township, Ml
148 White, Margaret A 1972256 2,149 $53.00 Morley, Ml
148 Hinton, Sue A 1959648 2,149 $53.00 Grand Blanc, Ml
151 Martin, Esther M 1919425 2,148 $51.00 Wyoming, Ml
151 Blanchard, Bethany R 1929156 2,148 $51.00 Cheboygan, Ml
151 Cleland, PatriciaL 1920709 2,148 $51.00 shelby township, Ml
154 King, Susan M 1919309 2,147 $50.00 Sterling Hts, Ml
154 Rance, LenaC 1920575 2,147 $50.00 Muskegon, Ml
154 Severs, Jane M 1921125 2,147 $50.00 Birch Run, Ml
157 Bast, Criste A 1918665 2,145 $48.50 Grand Rapids, Ml
157 Sharnowski, Angela L 2016133 2,145 $48.50 Manistee, M|
159 Smith, Avah 1920433 2,143 $46.00 Sterling Heights, M
159 Kirby, Kay L 1920637 2,143 $46.00 Millington, Ml
159 Mayes, Celeste M 1943000 2,143 $46.00 Lambertville, M
159 Roberts, Carolyn M 1990601 2,143 $46.00 Martin, Ml
159 Queen, Peggy A 1950704 2,143 $46.00 Niles, Ml
159 Wiegand, Janice 1920698 2,143 $46.00 shelby township, Ml
159 Duehring, Hannah R 1949285 2,143 $46.00 Clio, Ml
159 Loeffler, Justine H 2053526 2,143 $46.00 Sebewing, Ml

Total prizes awarded in this division: $17,790.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $35,630.00

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Doss, LisaD 1918842 2,094 $300.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
2 Knight, Samantha C 1918814 2,084 $225.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
3 Waller, Denisyha A 1918845 2,081 $187.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
4 Kovalova, Dasha 1918845 2,073 $163.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
5 Carey, MaryssaR 1920950 2,055 $146.00 Taylor, Ml
6 Regnier, AlexisM 1929142 2,054 $134.00 Holt, Ml
7 Witt, Emily A 1921053 2,051 $126.00 Allendale, Ml
8 Miller, LillieM 1960003 2,045 $119.00 Peck, Ml
9 Bashara, Josephine M 1920952 2,036 $114.00 Taylor, Ml

10 Post, Hannah S 2054764 2,023 $110.00 Hoalt, Ml

11 Antonelli, Brittney A 1920280 2,020 $106.00 Waterford, Ml

12 Lambert-Conant, Lesia A 1929438 2,015 $102.00 Hoalt, Ml
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13 Daleski, Cassandra A 1929438 2,009 $98.00 Holt, Ml
14 Hoff, Christene M 1920633 1,995 $94.00 Millington, Ml
15 Snodgrass, Jordan E 1920947 1,976 $91.00 Taylor, Ml
16 Reamy-Johnson, Brandie L 1920947 1,974 $87.00 Taylor, Ml
17 Morris, Allison M 1920949 1,965 $82.00 Taylor, MlI
17 Patterson, Cyndi L 1929438 1,965 $82.00 Holt, Ml
19 Giardina, VictoriaD 1918813 1,951 $77.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
20 Brandt, Britney 1921053 1,948 $74.00 Allendae, Ml
21 Wilt, Angelal 1920949 1,947 $70.00 Taylor, Ml
22 Miller, Allyse 1920573 1,940 $67.00 Muskegon, Ml
23 Klug, Mdlissa A 1918841 1,938 $64.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
24 Dinkins, Dyanna 1920286 1,937 $60.00 Waterford, Ml
25 Kopf, KimJ 1929142 1,935 $57.00 Hoalt, Ml
26 Andrew, BriannaR 1918844 1,932 $54.00 Grand Rapids, M|
27 Barry, Amanda K 1929142 1,927 $49.00 Holt, Ml
27 Lawrence, Rachel L 1918939 1,927 $49.00 Sterling Heights, Ml
29 Miskiel, Natalie 2026294 1,923 $43.00 Brighton, Ml
30 Litteral, SaraL 1920947 1,921 $40.00 Taylor, MlI

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $3,070.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,070.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $182,606.00
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